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12/30/24, 1:42 AM Student's Feedback Form (Wqﬁﬁ)

Student's Feedback Form (Gﬂﬁ?l’?\l}ﬁ)

1. Email *

Session - 2023-24
Dear Students, You are requested to give your frank and objective opinion, by ticking the appropriate choice, about the college
and its faculty members on under mentioned indices for quality evaluation. Your response will be kept confidential.

O faenffat orer geuie & fore =i fou T garsie! IR Sl 3R 3US 6T Y & aR # 3fd fdhed 1R
feeh Ha it Ty SR RGN I 1 simgest wfafesar Mo vt st

2. Name (ATH) *

3. Father's Name (foar &1 17) *

4. Mother's Name (HTdT T HTH ) *

5. Class/Course (P&T /UT3USHH ) *

Mark only one oval.

B.Sc (Bio)

B.Sc (Plain)

B.Sc (Computer)
B.A. (Plain)

B.A. (Computer)
B.Com (Plain)
B.Com (Computer)
B.B.A.

B.C.A.

M.A. (Political Science)
M.A. (Economics)
M.A. (Sociology)
M.Com

M.Sc (Computer Science)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/edit
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12/30/24, 1:42 AM Student's Feedback Form (Wqﬁﬁ)

6. Semester/Year: (%R /a¥) *

Mark only one oval.

First
Second
Third

Fourth

7. Mobile Number (HET3d &R ) *

8. Email Address (30T TS¥ ) *

9. Student's last semester/year exam passed and its marks in % (qﬁ' DT H 3B tlﬁl'&'l?lﬁ) *

10. Permanent Address (¥IT UdT) *

11.  1.How clear are the courses and its objectives in current education policy ? o fRrem Fifa o *

qregpHl 3R 3P I£4 fohad Wy &2

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3 ¥
Good =31

Satisfactory SISl
Not Satisfactory SalSo-® g

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/edit 2/5



12/30/24, 1:42 AM Student's Feedback Form (Wqﬁﬁ)

12. 2. How do you rate the learning values in term of Knowledge, Concepts, Skills, Analytical Abilities and *
broadening of perspective ? 3T [T, YRS, PN R fazavones
erarsit & Tedf & Rigor geal H1 $ 3ridpd &

Mark only one oval.

Excellent Sc&h¥
Good 33T

Satisfactory TSl
Not Satisfactory TalSe-d gl

13. 3. How do you rate the availability of text and reference books in the library ? 3TY YEIhTerd o urey 3R
e qrad! B USRI BT Yeaidd $ Hd &

Mark only one oval.

Excellent S ¥
Good 3{=3T

Satisfactory IS
Not Satisfactory SdSo-® g

14. 4. How subject knowledge and guidance provided by professors enhances the career opportunities ? *
WhR) gRT We faram 1T sreqa= ok 99,
PRAX F TR P H4 g1 8

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3ch¥
Good =31

Satisfactory Tl
Not Satisfactory TS e g}

15.  5.How was relevance of subject with practical/lab work ? ATTRTR S /TOTRITAT BT *
& a1y fawg o1 yrfirear et 4 2

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3c&h¥
Good 33T

Satisfactory TSl
Not Satisfactory SalSe-d g

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/edit 3/5



12/30/24, 1:42 AM Student's Feedback Form (B1Ssd TiH )
16. 6.The teacher's approach to teaching and subject is best described as. fawa & ufa Rrers &1 *
=R®IT 3R Ty e vsfa @

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3 ¥
Good =31

Satisfactory SISl
Not Satisfactory SdSo-® g

17. 7.How do you rate the transparency and fairness of the internal evaluation process by the college ?
3TY BIAS GRIT TS GedichT fhar @1 TReRiar
IR Frwugmr ot FH siwd 32

Mark only one oval.

Excellent S ¥
Good 3{=3T

Satisfactory IS
Not Satisfactory SdSo-® g

18. 8. The overall quality of teaching - learning process in your institution is - 3P FRITF H fRreor-
SRATH wfoman ot awy quEwT | -

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3c&h¥
Good 33T

Satisfactory ISl
Not Satisfactory TaS-d g

19. 9. How will you rate the Adequate Learning Resources and ICT tools provided by college ? *
3T Hlorel gRT SUTSY HRIC Y gaTed fRrgror
THTYAY 3R SIS SUBUN HT T HA H31?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3c&h¥
Good 33T

Satisfactory TSl
Not Satisfactory SalSe-d g

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/edit 4/5



12/30/24, 1:42 AM Student's Feedback Form (Wqﬁﬁ)

20. 10.What is your overall rating for college campus in term of ecofriendly and to fulfill environment

conservation norms ? Wﬁ?ﬂ%ﬁﬁaﬁ'\' qyfaRur W& &
AHESI B R HA F e & pias uRwR & forg smusst qww Ifdm w82

Mark only one oval.

Excellent Sc&h¥
Good 33T

Satisfactory SISl
Not Satisfactory TalSe-d gl

21.  11. How will you rate the institute for taking active interest in promoting internship , field visit and study tours *

? g, Wies fafsre 3Nk Rarfdre ywu w1 9¢rar ¢ # vd afpg
T A F RIT M7 T P FQ Teuited Sl

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3ifcl Rcay

Good 33T

Satisfactory TSl

Not Satisfactory SRINSECEH]

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/edit 5/5


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

02/01/2025, 09:54

Student's Feedback Form (188 HiH )

tudent's Feedback Form

428 responses

Publish analytics

Session - 2023-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics 1127


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzlGzqXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/edit#start=publishanalytics

02/01/2025, 09:54 Student's Feedback Form (W1S8d WIH )

Name (A9

428 responses

Shivani

Monika

Shivani koushal
Vishal

Saloni malviya
Saloni

Rajkumar

Saloni

Minaxi Rajput
Monika koushal
Shivani uikey
Vaibhav Tomar
Sunil

Anmol

Krahna Kumar kasde
Laxmi Navadiya
Vinod salame
Mahendra Selukar
Sapna Mehra
BT PAY

Tinkal sangule
Kirti banke
Shraddha buch
Pinki Prajapati
Priyanka Rehadwa
Anurag malviya
Nidhi gurjar
Nikita katare
Naina paware
simrantiwari816@gmail.com
Payal patil
Ashavati mavase
Manshika Ratre

Radhika bagre

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics 2127



02/01/2025, 09:54

Ayush Bankey

Tanisha sisodiya

Pulkit Koushal

Shankar

Riddhika

Monu

Bharti chourey

Palkesh nirmal

Muskan Parmar

Namrata

Jiya tanwar

Divyanshu

Deepika Uikey

Sonali Chouhan

Dolly soni

Yogita Rajput

Sarika yaduwanshi

Bhupendra Dhurve

Anurag dilare

Mahak billore

Nitesh Evane

Preeti Jhille

Hemant kumre

Chironji yadav

Anand Rathod

muskan

Kumari anupama

Aastha gurjar

Harshita Lakhore

Shruti Bund

Priya dholya

Komal Gandwane

Sonali yadav

Goutam gour

Vivek khairnar

Yatindra kaneriya

Student's Feedback Form (Uﬂ@%lﬁﬁ)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics

3/27



02/01/2025, 09:54

Narendra Singh Rajput

Pooja solanki

Rajkumar kalam

NIDHI LOWANSHI

Rashmipandey

Nilesh

Mohit chouhan

Shriom

Momina Ali

Payal gour

Radhika Dogne

Arjun

Shivani Nayar

Reena sevak

Radhika solanki

Ranjana

Rambharosh

Rekha

IRFAN

Mohit agrawal

Radheshree Sankhala

Vivek

Kirti verma

Ramsing

Aayushi Gurjar

Shreya khodre

Pawan

Sakshi sejkar

Nandini prajapati

Manisha uikey

318 more responses are hidden

Student's Feedback Form (Uﬂ@%lﬁﬁ)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics
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02/01/2025, 09:54 Student's Feedback Form (W1S8d WIH )

Father's Name (f0dT &1 919)

428 responses

Hariom

Mukesh patil
Mohammad maksud
Santosh Rajput
Rajeev Gurjar
Jagdish bamne
Balkrishna tanwar
Ghanshyam Solanki
Satish patel
Kanhaiya Lal kushwaha
Bhagirath Rajput
Revaram koushal
Rajesh uikey

Avatar tomer

Soma

Revaram malviya
Mastram kasde
Vinod Navadiya
SUKHLAL SALAME
Ramkishan Selukar
Ramgopal Mehra

o GAY FW
Santosh sangule
Santosh banke

Shri Ramnivas Buch
Mr. Dinesh Prajapati
Omprakash Rehadwa
Hariom malviya
Shivnarayan Dogne
Shobharam katare
Mr. Anil paware
Sanjay tiwari
Mukesh patil

Lalman mavase

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics 5/27



02/01/2025, 09:54

Ashok Ratre

Rakesh bagre

Kamlesh Bankey

Ashok sisodiya

Tikaram koushal

Manshu

Harihar

Suresh chourey

Rakesh Nirmal

Santosh Parmar

Vishnu soni

Vijay tanwat

Anil Chouhan

Jiyalal Uikey

Jagdeesh Chouhan

Rajesh soni

Rajesh rajput

Shree gambhir sig yaduvanshi

Mukesh Dhurve

Ashok dilare

Ashish billore

Shri Chironji Evane

Ramnarayan mehra

Bhajansingh jhille

Ramprasad kumre

Kanhaiya Lal yadav

Babulal Rathod

doulat singh

Jagdish yuvne

Mahendra gurjar

Gendalal Lakhore

Ramchandra bund

Vishnu prasad dholya

Foolchandra Gandwane

Ramniwas yadav

Mohan gour

Student's Feedback Form (Uﬂ@%lﬁﬁ)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics
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02/01/2025, 09:54

Yogesh khairnar

Narendra kaneriya

Ramkrishna

Ravat Singh

Narendra solanki

Shankar kalam

GENDALAL LOWANSHI

Sushil pandey

Dinesh kaithwas

Poonam chand

Narendar chouhan

Ganesh

Mohammad ali

Naveen gour

Revashankar Dogne

Shravan

Nilesh Nayar

Sunil sevak

Ramkrishna solanki

Rampal

Ramlal

Kailash

ISRAIL

Surendra agrawal

Rajesh Sankhala

Jagadish

Ramsingh. Verma

Kesharsigh

Hariom gurjar

Sunil khodre

318 more responses are hidden

Student's Feedback Form (Uﬂ@%lﬁﬁ)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics

7127



02/01/2025, 09:54 Student's Feedback Form (W1S8d WIH )

Mother's Name (HTAT &T 91H )

428 responses

Sunita

Mamta

Kshama

Sarita

Sunita rajput
Sunita solanki
Safiya bano
Sunita

Resham bamne
Mamta tanwar
Mamta gour

Lata Solanki
Rinki patel

Anita kushwaha
Manju Rajput
Mamta koushal
Anita bai
Manisha tomer
Ramoti bai
Kamala Malviya
Fulwati Bai kasde
Nirmala Navadiya
Sunita salame
Santo Selukar
Gayatri Mehra
Sftfer arg
Sushma sangule
Rajeshree banke
Smt. Sevanti Buch
Mrs. Gomti Prajapati
Rajkumari Rehadwa
Sheela malviya
Seema Dogne

Sunita katare

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics 8/27



02/01/2025, 09:54

Mrs. Sakun paware

Aarti tiwari

Rajkumari patil

Somti mavase

Preeti Ratre

Lali bagre

Vinita Bankey

Kiran sisodiya

Kanchan koushal

Devki

Vimala

Sudha chourey

Leena Nirmal

Saroj parmar

Ranjana soni

Saroj tanwar

Fulanta Bai Uikey

Lata Chouhan

Sweta soni

Lata bai yaduwanshi

Sarswati Dhurve

Urmila dilare

Ranu billore

Shrimati Bhagiya Evane

Mamta mehra

Jamvatee jhilee

Sarsavati kumre

Kashi yadav

Radha

sukhmani

Pramila yuvne

Manju Gurjar

Kripa Lakhore

Shanti bund

Parvati dholya

Kanchan Gandwane

Student's Feedback Form (Uﬂ@%lﬁﬁ)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics

9/27



02/01/2025, 09:54

Chintamani yadav

Shobha gour

Madhu khairnar

Asha

Sushma

Kshma Bai

Sandhya Solanki

Sunita kalam

SULOCHANA

Sunita pandey

Anita kaithwas

Pramila vishwakarma

Anita chouhan

Habeebun nisha

Shivkanti gour

Durga Dogne

Devka

Rama nayar

Surekha sevak

Aarti solanki

Meena

Guddi

Syambai

AMNA BEE

Joyti Agrawal

Sugna Sankhala

Sayni Bai

Urmila verma

Kapli

Shivkumari gurjar

311 more responses are hidden

Student's Feedback Form (Uﬂ@%lﬁﬁ)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics

10/27



02/01/2025, 09:54 Student's Feedback Form (188 HiH )

Class/Course (P&l /UTGUHH )

428 responses

\ 4

Semester/Year*(JHReR /d¥)

428 responses

]

27.8%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics

@ B.5c (Bio)

@ B.Sc (Plain)

@ B.Sc (Computer)
@ B.A (Plain)

@ B.A. (Computer)
@® B.Com (Plain)

@ B.Com (Computer)
® BBA.

12V

@ First
@ Second
© Third
@ Fourth

O copy

O copy

11/27



02/01/2025, 09:54 Student's Feedback Form (W1S8d WIH )

Mobile Number (FIaT3d AR )

428 responses

7067408525
9977518205
9691018874
7067457418
6268906275
9926109446
9770462521
7909893932
8817485430
7697457693
8450005785
6264488215
8458942937
9343461881
7415870747
6265749808
8462920188
8839142312
7970248815
9926519263
8827912368
8962728428
7828977997
6260305236
9302650208
9407169272
7898674820
7000192172
9589768156
6267785940
8462861632
9753985331
9340173138

6267050319

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics 12/27



02/01/2025, 09:54 Student's Feedback Form (W1S8d WIH )

8718859035
8889668673
6260213561
6262653933
9301178405
8959183435
6261443269
7898014875
9302962616
6263268793
9754111148
9098867995
8770590046
8602146761
9877358548
9754656571
9691810837
7879409886
7648949642
9340858183
9754548840
9617898321
9755341585
6265465060
8959823388
78060 54254
9301678397
9977782691
8839652192
8964032565
8103598609
9343109244
8770980266
7879084348
8253035379

9399277578

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics 13/27



02/01/2025, 09:54 Student's Feedback Form (W1S8d WIH )

9340012928
9009776267
7828116292
9301866657
8319222830
8966835569
7697436981
9926284812
6264170414
7089191311
9617161914
9343168254
8889029973
6267268022
9424344876
9340195550
7697786672
9753461849
6261918437
7000363179
7724939993
8815535123
9131869967
6261693974
9754293521
7697351669
9301826379
8770241275
7694842266

9174130628

326 more responses are hidden

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics 14/27



02/01/2025, 09:54

Student's Feedback Form (Uﬂ@%lﬁﬁ)

Email Address (300 T34

428 responses

Alampur

Sodalpur
rajputminakshi709@gmail.com
monikakoushal5@gmail.com
shivaniuikey1010@gmail.com
VAIBhav Tomar 1411@Gmail.com
Jhirna Kachanar rahatgov Timarni harda
aanmolmalviya@gmail.com
kasdekrishnkumar92@gmail.com
laxmikewat901@gmail.com
salamev186@gmail.com
mahendraselukar11@gmail.com
Sapnamehra8817@gmail.com
kajubaner@gmail.com
tinkal7110@gmail.com
gurjarshraddha9@gmail.com
pinkiprajapati8435@gmail.com
Word no. 13
anuragmalviya739@gmail.com
dognenidhi@gmail.com
ankuryadav1796@gmail.com
nainapaware40@gmail.com
simrantiwari816@gmail.com
payalpatil16120@gmail.com
Ashavatimavase1234@gmail.com
Gandhi chowk near sankalp school timarni
Soutada
ayushbankey0608@gmail.com
tsisodiya39@gmail.com
tk7220804@gmail.com
shankary2002@gmail.com
Sankhalariddhika@gaml .com
sonuh0846@gmail.com

sureshchourey0125@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics
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02/01/2025, 09:54

Student's Feedback Form (Uﬂ@%lﬁﬁ)

palkeshnirmal3@gmail.com

muskanparmar250@gmail.com

Aalmpur

vt4073592@gmail.com

@divyanshuChouhan895@gmail.com

deepikauikeydeepikauikeydeepik@gmail.com

sonalichouhan789sonu@gmail.com

dollysoni226@gmail.com

rr9907011@gmail .com

sarikayadava388@gmail.com

bhupendradhupendra@gmail.com

anuragdilare1@gmall.com

Mahakbillore17@gmail.com

niteshevanebzu@gmail.com

Ramnarayanmehra425@gmail.com

preetijhille@gmail.com

hkumre946@ gmail.com

chironjiyadav243@gmail.com

newkhabar733@gmail.com

muskanyadav708922@gmail.com

Yuvneanupama8@gamil.com

aasthagurjar891@gmail.com

harshitalakhore002@gmail

shrutigurjar51@gmail.com

Priyadholya813@gmail.com

komalgandwane@gmail.com

Cy7048868@gmali.com

ggour8838@gmail.com

vivekkhairnar761@gmail.com

hkaneriya53@gmail.com

Fuldi

narendrachapadeodi@gmail.com

poojasolankiji111@gmail.com

Kalamrajkumar37@gimal.com

nidhilowanshi85@gmail.com

Soutada

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics

16/27
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Student's Feedback Form (Uﬂ@%lﬁﬁ)

kaithwasganga123@gmail.com

nileshawm@gmail.com

mohitfreefire123558@gmail.com

Gram ahalwada t. Timarni j. Harda

Mustakeemail2006 @gmail.com

Payalgour77890@gmail.com

Radhikadogne835@gmail.com

arjungandwane2003@gmail.com

shvnnayar@gmail.com

goutamsardiya973@gmail.com

Solankiradhika371@gmail.com

rockysawalker@gmail.com

rambharoshdinkar@gmail.com

Rekhakalam2004@gmail.com

Bajaniya

mohitagrawal12573@gmail.com

Sankhlar35@gmail.com

Vivekdharmik678 email. Com

Kirtiverma8435@gmail.com

ramsingkajle391@gmail com

gurjaraayushi26gmail.com

gurjarshreyakhodre5@gmail .com

pawanivne52@gmail.com

Timarni

Nandiniprajapati@gmail.com

Padwa harda

Dudhkachh kalan

vanimesh29@gmail.com

ganeshyaduwanshi2910@gmail.com

Kanchanpatil550@gmail.com

326 more responses are hidden

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics

17127



02/01/2025, 09:54 Student's Feedback Form (W1S8d WIH )

Student's last semester/year exam passed and its marks in % (qﬁ Fef & 3l gfer=rd o
)

428 responses

65%
68
67%
69%
65
60%
62
70%
69
72%
68%
59
77%
54%
71
73
71%
58%
56
60
74%
67
50
50%

40

66%
51

6.45
61%
62%
63%
74

75%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics 18/27
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64%
6.60
70
63
64
75
73%
55
49%
53%
74.5%

79%

59%
64.5
52%
72

7.60

78
61
72.2%
52
55%
67.5%
71.5
69.5%
42

77
248

45

&R

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics 19/27



02/01/2025, 09:54 Student's Feedback Form (W1S8d WIH )

54/

50%

60.55
78%
79.8
80.5%
65.55%
76.4%
57.8%
65.7%
62.5
61.8
266
12th 59.%
75.6
73.6
72.4

66.75

7.15

65.5

85
6.85%

57.7

6.85

254 00/40=6.35
3 296 TfA=Id 7.40

59.6
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics 20/27



02/01/2025, 09:54 Student's Feedback Form (W1S8d WIH )

Permanent Address (T T

428 responses

Timarni
Sodalpur
Pokharn
Najarpura
Timarni
Soutada

Fuldi
Rahatgaon
Pokharn
Bichhapur
Jhadbida
Chhidgaon mel
Bichhapur
Baghwad
Rahatgaon
Lodhidhana
Sodalpur
Manakdand
Ratamati
Alampur
Nousar
Najarpura
Bichapur

Keli

Nimacha kalan
Ahalwada
Betual road kanha baba chock sodalpur
Jhadbida
Temagaon
Dethi
Gadamod khurd
Baghwad
Gohati

Nousar
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Chandrakhal

Dhangaon

Choukadi

Chhirpura

Fuldi

Dhangaon

Kasarni

Kothra

Chhindgaon Mal

T AR deta_fere forar _gvar

Dolriya

Agrawal colony near Surya tower word no {3 timarni
Jhirna

Chidgaon tamoli

Lodhidhana jila harda mp

Pasi mohalla word no. 4 timarni

Gram Churni, Post Chirapatla, Black Chicholi, District Betu
Alampur

Mohanpur

Word no. 13

Kushwaha colony timarni

Village pokharni word no.9 neem mohla house no. 95
Piplya kalan chhidgaon mel

Dhoulpur kalan ,tehsil - rahetganv, district - harda
Dhucckhac

Gram- mahukhal teh- timarni dist- harda

Gandhi chowk near sankalp school timarni

Soutada

Samardha

Forest colony rahatgaon

Rojdikheda jadiya post pipariya teh bhainshdehi district betul
Maniyakhedi

Post Rahatgaon village Rahatgaon teh. Rahatgaon Dist Harda (M.P.)
Pokharni Tah. Timarni Harda

Rahet gao road word no.14

Aalmpur

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThVrNsZjzIGzgXiMHHePyGiAPppwNNTREACU2tBjMpE/viewanalytics

22/27



02/01/2025, 09:54

Student's Feedback Form (Uﬂ@%lﬁﬁ)

Parsai colony gali no.1 new market timarni

Nayagao

Kuhigwadi

Garam padwa tahsil rahatgao dis.harda

Parsai colony

Bakaikheda, bhimpur

Kasrani (m.p)

Kachnar

Village Baliyapura

bajaniya

Gram kothra
Districk narmdapuram
Block seoni malwa

Village pokharni subdistrict timarni district harda Madhya Pradesh

Balbate Colony

Nandwa

Forest colony najarpura

Khugwadi

Thakur Baba mohalla ward no-6 Timarni District -Harda

Word no. 15 TIMARNI

Dhangao

Chapadeodi

Village sohagpur tah. rahtgouv distt.
harda

UNDRAKACHCHH

Pasi mohalla word no.4 timarni

Pantalai post. pantalai district harda

Tiwari colony word no. 3

Word . No. 15 timarni

Gram post pokharni

Bhayli

Word no 8 timarni

Farest colony ward no. 16 harda

226 more responses are hidden
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1.How clear are the courses and its objectives in current education policy LD Copy

2 gaa Rran N 3 ureasal 3R 39S I fhda Wy 72

428 responses

@ Excellent S&HY

@ Good 33T

© satisfactory HalyeTaH

@ Not Satisfactory IS gl

&

2. How do you rate the learning values in term of Knowledge, Concepts, O copy
Skills, Analytical Abilities and broadening of perspective ?

3T M, SATYRUNS, DI 3R Ao emane &
T 7 Reror Tl &Y Y sfid B

428 responses

@ Excellent S&HY

@ Good 33T

© Satisfactory IdISeITd

@ Not Satisfactory IS ol
3. How do you rate the availability of text and reference books in the IO copy
library ? Y qRAHTerd § Urad 3R T qeas! ot Juaisd &1
T B B &
428 responses

@ Excellent 3@ Y

@ Good 33T

© Satisfactory FdlSsHEH

@ Not Satisfactory FalSsH® &l
4. How subject knowledge and guidance provided by professors LD Copy
enhances the career opportunities ?

MHERY gRT U {35 a7 siem ok

T, BRI & TR B HY TG g
428 responses

@ Excellent S&Y

@ Good 33T

© Satisfactory FdISsHEH

@ Not Satisfactory IS &l
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5.How was relevance of subject with practical/lab work ? LD Copy

TR /TRNTRITe BT & 1Y fwg & urdfiesar Bt ot 2

428 responses

@ Excellent S&HY
@ Good 33T
© Satisfactory dISoITE
@ Not Satisfactory IS gl
6.The teacher's approach to teaching and subject is best described as. O copy

fawa & ufd Riere &1 =ReI0 3R uged e ugia §

428 responses

@ Excellent S&@Y
@ Good 3T
© Ssatisfactory JaryedH
@ Not Satisfactory IJalSee g
7.How do you rate the transparency and fairness of the internal 10 copy
evaluation process by the college ?
3T PicTS GRT HTARD i Uichal B
URG R 3R e & &3 sfidd 52
424 responses
@ Excellent S&Y
@ Good 3T
49.19% © Ssatisfactory JarSedH
=8 @ Not Satisfactory alsse g
’
8. The overall quality of teaching - learning process in your institution is - LD Copy

3 TR B Rrerur- 4Ty ufhar &t gHw e g -

428 responses

@ Excellent &Y

@ Good 33T

© Satisfactory JaISSTEH

@ Not Satisfactory IS ol
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9. How will you rate the Adequate Learning Resources and ICT tools LD Copy
provided by college ?

3TT FHIaS gRT IUTT HRIT T Tafed fRregor
TTeAT 3R TSI IUBRUN BT T B HY?

428 responses
@ Excellent S&HY
@ Good 3B
o © Satisfactory FdISSHH
e @ Not Satisfactory TaTeie el
|

10.What is your overall rating for college campus in term of ecofriendly LD Copy
and to fulfill environment conservation norms ?

iR fRast 3R qaiaRuT TREMUT b AHCST Y IR
H B Yo H loe IR & oy smues! gau e g2

428 responses

@ Excellent S&@Y

@ Good 3T

© Ssatisfactory JarvedH

@ Not Satisfactory JalSse g

11. How will you rate the institute for taking active interest in promoting LD Copy
internship , field visit and study tours ?

1R, Wics fafsie 3R Qeifdres YA &l gerar 34 § ud I i
A F T SHT0 TR B Y Geiford BT

428 responses

@ Excellent 3ifd IFHT
@ Good 33T

© Ssatisfactory JarTeE
@ Not Satisfactory IaTsse g
" |
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10.What is

your 11. How
2. How do overall will you
you rate the 9. How will | rating for rate the
learning 4. How you rate the college |institute for
values in subject Adequate |campus in taking
term of knowledge Learning term of active
Knowledge, | 3. How do and Resources [ecofriendly| interestin
h 7.How do you rate .
Concepts, you rate guidance 5.How was and ICT and to promoting
. 1.How clear : . the transparency . h "
Student's Skills, the provided by | relevance P tools fulfill internship ,
last GOl lytical ilabili of subject gpdjiaims et rovided by | environme | field visit
courses and L ‘. o) 6.The teacher's the internal 8. The overall P Y
semester/ n P Abilities of textand | enhances with p a 8 college ? nt and study
ear itsiobjectives and reference the career ractical/lab gobicecily GUELELGW el O Rl conservati | tours ?
V! in current . . o P teaching and process by the [ -learning process )
Semest q exam 3 broadening | booksin |opportunities | work ? PR 5 P on norms
Father's Name ( Mother's Name Class/Course er/Year*( sl Email Address passed (RETIECNE e el of the library |? SuliEsiBie |elikge? in your institution ?
Email Address Name (/¥ ) Rar®r ) (@) (@81 /T ) JAER Number ; ) ] s Address (NT!ﬂ policy ? perspective |2 ST described as. o is . i :
ad) kK marks in <Ky ? RSN g ST ey iR,
g Hfe & i Rgre 1 zRwior Rigror-3iftrm
% R RS s 3 wies fafie
biceczd h i 3R vgad Rreor | oMy gRT yftear 1 gwa
bl e € T e T | g | RAE x
Sid B N L il wbe | R a8t el Sy B | RAd ey | Raifdrw
s ) pd, | SEURUISY, | SuewE | gRIFEH | srifimar et Touate | wafew | smores)
Y | ommaR (eraeed | Remmar | et e Rigo | WwRewd | wgETeA &
SIS P E | sremad iR Wy iR wﬁzﬁfﬁa’: :g[ Hg;
& I, PR, IS | WP
wed d F yawdi B} Syei e [ wedd | frem
ﬂwngﬁ A T TP 5d | Flaw | GRE S
Ll T2 | R E Eail
3fipa & g smuett | geaifea
T ¥
e
riteshkaneriyad@gm Mr. Bholashankar riteshkaneriya4@gm Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
ail.com Ritesh Kumar Kaneriya Smt. Gomati Bai B.Sc (Plain) Third 7581959943 ail.com 77 Timarni Good 3f=3T IFT IFT Excellent S ¥ KC 24 Good =T Excellent 3 ¥ Excellent Sch ¥ Good =31 IFT
gurjarminirekha@gm gurjarminirekha@gm . Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
G Nandini Chhalotre |Hemendra Chhalotre| Rekha Chhalotre B.Sc (Computer) Third 8349877820 G 65 chhirpura Good 3f=3T Good 33T TP Excellent 3 ¥| TP Excellent ST Excellent S ¥ Good 33T TP TP IFY
vikeshprajapati9753 vikeshprajapati9753 Najarpura post- Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
9 -

@gmall.com Vikesh Prajapati Dinesh Prajapati Gomti Prajapati B.Sc (Computer) | Second | 9753612383 @gmall.com 73% R':Ifl;tag‘g::‘nbg:ﬁr Good 33T Good 33T IFT Excellent 3cp¥| Kr 24 Excellent 3PE Excellent 3p¥ Excellent Sch ¥ IFT ka4
bankekmggman co Kirti banke Santosh banke Rajeshree banke B.Sc (Computer) First 6265749808 Alampur 60% Alampur Good 33T Exg%_egt Good 3f=3T | Excellent 3P ¥ Eg%ll_egnt Excellent 3HT Excellent 3@ ¥ Excellent S ¥ Good 33T Eg:%\!_egm Good 3T
sukhmaniyadavil@ | o\ hmaniyadav | Gangaram yadav Shivrati yadav B.Sc (Computer) | Second | 7440506238 | SUkhmanvadavil@ | o oo (ﬂiﬁamﬂﬁ:":' satisfactory | st | Good st | SAUSRCOY | 0y ey | Satisfactory Satisfactory Good 3T Good st | EXCEleNt | ooy st

gmail.com ¥ garam y: ¥ - P gmail.com - oradesh n d‘]’a BokEeEd TSt T ERLEEcy IPY
nehamalviya070420 nehamalviya070420 Curiaghone Excellent Excellent Satisfactor Excellent
va Neha malviya Narayan malviya Maya malviya B.Sc (Computer) | Third | 8462878358 va 69% near.word Good 3T | Good 3T | Good 3BT : Y Excellent S&T Good 3BT Good 3BT Good 33T
03@gmail.com 03@gmail.com & SPE IPT IPE
harshitalakhore002 harshitalakhore002 Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

@gmall.com Harshita Lakhore Gendalal Lakhore Kripa Lakhore B.Sc (Computer) First 6265465060 @gmail 58.6 Balbate Colony IFE IFT IFT Excellent 3cp¥| KC 24 Good 33T Excellent Sp¥ Excellent Scp ¥ IFT IFT ka4

pinkiprajapati8435@ . . . . . . . . .| M.Sc (Computer pinkiprajapati8435@ o Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
gmail.com Pinki Prajapati Mr. Dinesh Prajapati | Mrs. Gomti Prajapati Science) First 8839142312 gmail.com 79% Mohanpur TP Good 33T IFT Excellent 3<p ¥ IPT Excellent ST Good 33T Good 38T TP TP IFY
priyankakeer485@g Mr.Laxminarayan M.Sc (Computer priyankakeer485@g Excellent Excellent Satisfactory [ Excellent
mail.com Priyank keer Keer Goura keer Science) First 9343879221 mail.com 70 Bhagwad Good 33T IFT IFT Good 33T | Good ST Good 33T Excellent 3P ¥ Good 33T Good =T i e IFT
architrajput3727@g . . . architrajput3727@g " Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
s Archit solanki Rakesh solanki Malti solanki B.Sc (Computer) Third 6232665475 T 6.45 Pokharni IFT IFT TP Excellent 3<p ¥ TP Excellent 3HT Excellent 3@ ¥ Excellent S ¥ IFT IFT IFY
arkar gmail. meghabesh8@gmail o, . " Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
com Naresh besh Jyoti besh B.Sc (Computer) Third 9575073744 com 67.50% Timarni IFT Good 33T IFT Excellent 3cp¥| RC 24 Excellent 3p¥ Excellent 3P ¥ Good 33T TP IFT IFT
newkhabar733@gm M.Sc (Computer newkhabar733@gm " " Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
o Anand Rathod Babulal Rathod Radha Science) Fourth 9340858183 T 67 Village Baliyapura IFT IFT TP Excellent 3<p ¥ TP Excellent 3HT Excellent 3@ ¥ Excellent 3@ ¥ IFT IFT IFY
khushidhanak16@g Khushidhanak16@g " Excellent Excellent Satisfactory Excellent
mail.com Khushbu dhanak Subhash Seela dhanak B.Sc (Plain) Second | 8435331173 mail 59.2 Dethi Good 3f=3T Good 33T IFT Good 33T RC 24 Good 33T Excellent 3P ¥ Good 33T i e IFT Good =T
rajputraksha853@g Raksha rajut Mr. Ramnivas rajput Madhu rajput B.Sc (Computer) | Second | 8450091551 rajputraksha8S3@g 67% m:l?l‘l‘:;nrﬂhaarir:ia:agad Good 33T Good 33T Excellent Good 38T Excellent Good 38T Good 33T Excellent 3<p ¥ Good 33T Satisiacion/| e xcsient
mail.com J . P! P! - P mail.com © e SPT IPT SEIREEGE SPT
aasthagurjar891@g aasthagurjar891@g Vilage pokharni Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Aastha gurjar Mahendra gurjar Manju Gurjar B.Sc (Computer) Third 9755341585 " 68% subdistrict timarni Good 3f=3T Excellent S<h ¥ Excellent 3PE Excellent 3p¥ Good 3T
mail.com mail.com district harda SPT SPT SPE IPY SPT SPT
shlvlgourg?m'@gmal\ ¢ Shivani Gour Mr. Gyarshram Gour | Miss. Durga gour B.Sc (Computer) Third 7489088977 shlvlgourg;@gmal\.c 69% Jhadbida Excellent Good 33T Bucellent Excellent 3<p ¥ E%m Excellent 3T Good 3BT Good 3= E%m Good 3= Exces\l%llg
narendrachapadeodi| Narendra Singh . narendrachapadeodi o " Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

@gmail.com Rajput Ravat Singh Kshma Bai B.Sc (Computer) Third 8770980266 @gmail.com 63% Chapadeodi i tainawisd Good =31 pim e Excellent 3cp¥| I Good 3T Good 33T Good 3T IFT IFT IFT
shruﬂpaﬁlﬂe\c302m09@gm Shruti Patel Manoj patel Rajanti patel B.Sc (Computer) | Second | 8103231186 shrullp:IeICBOZISQ@gm 64.40% Gadrapur Excellent Good 33T Bucellent Excellent 3cp¥| Good 31 Excellent 3T Excellent 3p¥ Excellent 3<p ¥ E%m Ecelent Exces\l%llg
pradeep.sharmal34 Chandra bhooshan M.Sc (Computer pradeep.sharmal34 Raj bada chouk Excellent Excellent

@gmail.com Pradeep Sharma sharma Rama sharma Science) First 9691621880 @gmail.com 78 Rahatgaon Good =31 IFT Good AT [ Good 33T | Good 33T Good 3T Good 33T Good 3BT IFT Good 3T | Good 33T
salon;:tar:‘ns;emlﬁg@ Saloni Santosh aathnere Rekha aathnere B.Sc (Plain) Third 9399177427 Saloniaathnere19 68 Chhidgaon mel Good 33T Good 3T | Good 3@ | Good 3= | Good 3T Good =T Good 3BT Good =T S;;%aﬁc‘%ry Good 3= Exces\l%llg
ukeyioni2005@ M | Ronit Uikey | Ramswioop Ukey Geeta B.5¢ (Bio) Fist | 7587054440 | UKEVIONE00S@UM | gq 500 Rajabarari Good 31 | Good 3T | Good 3T | Good 3T | Good 31|  Good 3T Good 3T Good @I | Good 3T |Good 3| Good 3BT
R2208050gmaig Pulkit Koushal Tikaram koushal Kanchan koushal B.Sc (Plain) Second | 8462861632 72208053 gmaly 59% Nousar EKClent Ecelent Excelent Excellent 3<p ¥ Excelent Excellent 3T Excellent 3P ¥ Excellent 3<p ¥ Excelent Ecelent Ercelent

om om IFE SPY IPY
barskarmansaram@ barskarmansaram@ Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
gmail.com Mansaram Saybu Magray B.Sc (Bio) Third 7828590566 gmail.com 47 Padar IFT IFT IFT Excellent 3cp¥| I Excellent 3P¥ Excellent 3P ¥ Excellent 3p ¥ IFT IFT IFT




priyadholyaBL3@gm| b gholva pestnulprasad Parvati dholya B.Sc (Plain) Third | 7806054254 |PT¥adhoya8ld@gm| g, porestcoiony) Good 3T | Good 3T | Good 33T | Excellent SFE| Good 3T | Good st Good 3T Good 3T Good 3T | Good srt| Excellent
ail.com dholya ail.com najarpura &Iﬁm
karunagour888@gm . . karunagour888@gm o, . Excellent Satisfactory Satisfactory
ail.com Sejal gour Suni gour Karuna gour B.Sc (Plain) Second | 8461947056 ail.com 60% Jharbida Good 33T Good 33T IFT Good 3@ | Good ST e tmed Good 33T Good 3T et Good 3T | Good 33T
rathodmahek05@g rathod.mahek05.ga Excellent Satisfactory Excellent
s Mahak Rathore Santosh Rathore Uma Rathore B.Sc (Bio) Second | 8435427221 milcor 64 Timarni woad no 14 | Good 31 | Good 3=1 IFT Excellent 3P¥| Good =T Good 33T e Excellent 3&p¥ Good 33T TP Good 33T
mahendraselukarll mahendraselukar1l Gram Churni, Post Excellent Excellent
Mahendra Selukar | Ramkishan Selukar Santo Selukar B.Sc (Bio) Third 6264488215 . 6.1 Chirapatla, Black Good 33T Good 33T | Excellent 3@ ¥| Good 33T Excellent IHT Excellent S&¥ Good 33T Good 3BT | Good 33T
@gmail.com @gmail.com Chicholi, District SFE ki
dongrerenuka60@g ® Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
o Renuka Binda prasad Sugna bai B.Sc (Plain) First 8770241275 Dudhkachh kalan 78 % Dudhkachh kalan IFE IFE IFT Excellent 3P ¥ K24 Excellent 3PT Excellent 3p¥ Excellent S<p ¥ IFT ka4 mm
Gram post nausar,
kamneedubey@gma . il Jila- y y y y Al y Satisfactory Excellent | Satisfactory
iLcom Kaminee Dubey Ashok Dubey Kiran Dubey M.Com Fourth 8305065559 il.com 64.5 s ma;lh,y;a Good 33T TS Excellent Sp¥ Good 33T TarTsTS IFT TS
mehruswati2001@g Swati Ramnarayan Mamta R (e First 9826576536 Bichhapur 61% Bichhapur Good 33T Excsleny Good 3f=3T | Excellent 3cp¥| Good 31 Good =1 Good 33T Good 33T Good 3BT Bxcellent Good 3BT
mail.com Science) SPT IPY
saysuagers@9 | sanjaykumar | Santosh Kumar Uma bai Moo | Fouh | e2sse20016 | SISUA0TOO0 | g Pokhami Good 3T | Good 35T | Good 38T | Good 31 | Good 3T |  Good 3T Good 35T Good @I | Good 3T |Good 35| Good 3BT
ranukatare2001@g ranukatare2001@ga i y i y i y
e Ranu Shiriram Usha M.Com Fourth 9893243708 heam 245 Chhidgaon mel Good 33T Good 3T | Good 3B | Good 3@ | Good =BT Good 3T Good 3BT TS TS TaE | darveEe
vshalukey1$119 Vishal Ramswaroop uikey Sanju bai M.Com Thid | sosegor7ar |WSMAMKENISIIGGR| g Grampadwa | Good 38T | Good 35T | Good 38T | Good 31 | Good 3T |  Good 3T Good 3T Good @I | Good 3T |Good 35T | Good 3BT
urmilavarve74@gmal i varive Ramvilas Varive Banarasi varive B.Sc (Plain) Second | 9424920168 |UMiRVarveTA@gmal g g Salai Satisfactory | Satisfactory | 4 gy | Good ST | Good T Good 3BT Good 3T Good 3T Good 3T | Good 3(=3T| Good 3T
il.com il.com Twoe | Hdore
m7368938@gmail.c . M.A. (Political Monika458267@gm o, Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
om Monika Rambilas Santoshi Science) Fourth 7441174593 ail.com 60.75% Baghwad Good 3f=3T Good 3f=3T TS Excellent 3 ¥ TP Good =T Excellent 3P ¥ Good =T TP TP 3@3@?
byalsevishall9@gm Byalsevishall9@gm o Satisfactory y y Not atisfactor y y Satisfactory
o Vishal Rajendra Anpurna M.Com Second | 9109591259 ail 60% Undrakachach TS Good =BT | Good 33T v‘éf TS Good 3T e e
kasdekrishnkumard2| - Krahna Kumar Mastram kasde | FulwatiBaikasde | M-A (Poliical First | 8817485430 |Kesdekrishnkumargz) o, Lodnidhanajia | 004 g7 | Good st | PN | eycellent SE| Good ST | Good 3T Good 3T Good 3T Good 3T | Good 33T| Good T
@gmail.com kasde Science) @gmail.com harda mp SPT
Not
jayantikanere939@g Jayantikaner939@g y y y y a Not Sati y Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
e i Jayanti kanere Mr. Ambelal kanere | Mrs kalawati kanere B.Sc (Bio) Third 7723830743 et 6.3 Garm chhidgaon mel a y v‘é{ Good 33T FiE teand Fim g Good 3T e
mohitchouhan12355 . mohitfreefire123558 Tiwari colony word Excellent Excellent Excellent
8@gmail.com Mohit chouhan Narendar chouhan Anita chouhan B.Com (Plain) First 9301866657 @gmail.com 72 no.3 TP Good 33T | Good 3BT | Excellent SH ¥ TP Excellent 3T Excellent 3P ¥ Excellent ¥ IFT Good 3T | Good 3f=3T
maleshuikey881@g maleshuikey881@g Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
e Malesh uikey Kalu uikey Lalata uikey B.Com (Computer) First 9407372546 T 54 Gohati IFE IFT IFT Excellent 3cp¥| T Excellent 3PE Excellent 3P T Excellent Sch ¥ ka4 IFT mm
deepaksakhleS89@ | ooy sakie Santosh sakle Sunita bai B.A. (Plain) First | 7067528207 |deePaksaknIseo@g| oo Bilod Excellent | 004 33T | Good 3T | Good ST | Good ¥®T|  Good 3T Good 3T Good 3T Good 3T | Good sfmr| Excelent
gmail.com mail.com SPE 3 IPT
. - . Not Not Not Not Not Not
Lhsalc02@gnal Vivekjatre Prem Singh jatre Parvati bai B.Com (Computer) | Third | 8962447768 pRskais02@amal 62 Bajaniya Satisfactory | Good =T y i y y | N S R m":%v g S Excelent | saistactory
&3 & T Tl & S TS T | v et ST | wdvore
rgchouhan56@gmail " rgchouhan56@gmail Satisfactory Excellent Excellent
com Ramgopal Sureshchandr Budiya B.Com (Plain) Third 9575321056 ~com 50 Gadamod khurd Good 3f=3T Good 33T | Good 33T | Excellent 3P¥| Good 33T Good 3T TS Good =T Good 38T aﬁm
nainapawared0@gm|  \.ina naware Mr. Anil paware | Mrs. Sakun paware | B.Com (Computer) | Third | 7828977997 |"ainapawaredo@gm| g0 teths(;lfI?:r:ektaE:v Good 31 | BNt | ooog ot | Good st | SABfACOY | o0y s Good 3T Good 33T EeEag || Bl || B
ail.com P - Anilp: - P - P ail.com i hagr e IFE SSiEscd IFT SPT | AfI3FE
shivpalselukar2002 . N shivpalselukar2002 . o Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
@gmail.com Shivpal selukar Sardar selukar Naniselukar B.A. (Plain) Second | 8236049843 @gmail.com 46 Chirapatal jhiradana Excellent 3P ¥| Excellent 3T Excellent 3P ¥ Excellent 3h ¥ &lﬁm
o 7 Gram-Gadamod
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sourabhbelvanhi101 Kanhaiya lal . sourabhbelvanhi101 Amart ganga colony Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
1@gmail.com sourabh belwansi belwanshi Shobha belwanshi B.BA. Third 8269521011 1@gmail.com 7.6 o IFE IFT Good 3f=3T | Excellent S&¥| IPT Excellent 3&PT Excellent 3@ T Excellent 3T SV IPY 3 IPT
nidhibuchO7@gmall [\ pyych Ravishankar buch |  Manisha buch B.Com (Plain) | Thid | 6268260685 |MdNbuchO7@gmail | o400 oot | Bedtent | oy | Excelent | (g [ satstacoy | e Good 3T Satisfaciony Good gy | Satisfactory | Satisfactory
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uikeymaneeshal@g . uikeymaneeshal@g " Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory | Satisfactory | Satisfactory
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ankuyadavi796@9 | Ny atare | Shobharam katare | Sunita katare B.Sc (Plain) First | 8962728428 |2nKUNadavl7o6@g| oo HIARD Good 3T | Good 31T | Good 3BT |Excellent SFE| TSN | Eycellent TP Good 3T Excellent S&F | Good 3T | Good 3T | Good 3T
mail.com mail.com chhidgaon mel IPY
ayushbankey0608@ . ayushbankey0608@ Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory A y A y ) y | Satisfactory
gmail.com Ayush Bankey Kamlesh Bankey Vinita Bankey B.B.A. Second | 9589768156 gmail.com 6.9 Samardha FiE e Good 33T FiE e Good 3T FiE e e tmed Good 33T et et TaoTE | e
nandlylra‘gll‘);r)f:sl@g Nadita gour Mr. Narayan gour Mrs. Mamta gour B.Sc (Computer) First 9770980680 nand':“agjf;?:l@g 60.6 Village-Fuldi Good 33T Ex%%lfgt Good 3=3T | Excellent 3cp¥| Good 31 Excellent 3PT Good 33T Good 33T Good 31 |Good 3T | Good 3BT
preetijhile@gmail.co . o preetijhile@gmail.co . Satisfactory Excellent Excellent
Preeti Jhille Bhajansingh jhille Jamvatee jhilee B.Com (Computer) Third 9691810837 73 Kasrani (m.p) Good 33T Good 33T | Good 33T | Excellent 3P ¥ TS Excellent 3T Excellent Sp¥ Good 3T Good 33T
m m IPE | IPE
" q Village Bharagaon
patilgourishankar44 Ayushpatil Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
@gmail.com Ayushi patil Revashankar patil Netu patil B.Com (Plain) First 7667174794 5236gmail.com 47% te:at:rgﬂ:r:‘t’i;)st IFE IFE IFT Excellent 3<p ¥ K24 Excellent 3PT Excellent 3p¥ Excellent S<p ¥ IFT ka4 mm
savitakanhare1988 roshnikanhare@gma; Indra colony ward Satisfactory Excellent Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent
@gmail.com Roshni kanhare Rajesh Kanhare Savita Kanhare B.Com (Computer) First 9111460399 il.com 719 nol p‘?ﬁ‘:::: road Good 33T Good 33T TS Good 3T I Good 3T Pt Excellent 3 ¥ et Good 3T mm
salonimalviya329@g Excellent Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Excellent
el Saloni malviya Rajkumar malviya Aasha malviya B.Com (Plain) Second | 9975151593 Saloni malviya 69% Temagao IFE Good 3T IFT Good 3= | Good 3BT AT Excellent 3p¥ Excellent S<p ¥ Good 33T IFT mm
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PoojasolankiilLl@g| b ia solanki Narendrasolanki | Sandhya Solanki |  B.Com (Plain) Fist | 7870084348 |POCIASORNKILLI@Q) o0 | an Tanigouv distt. | Good T | BN | Good 3T | Good 3T | Good 3T | Excellent SFE | Excellent IHE ExcellentI@E | SNt | Gooq apmr| Excellent
mail.com mail.com harda IFY IPT 3 IPT
poojabakoriyal4@g Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
o pooja suresh bakoriya Girna Bai M.Com Fourth 8959217643 Bisoni Kalan 70% Bisoni kalan IFE IFE Good 3f=3T | Excellent S<p ¥ K24 Good =1 Good 3BT Excellent S<p ¥ Good 33T TP Good 3BT
chhayabamne059@ Chhayabamne059@ o, . Excellent Satisfactory | Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent
gmail.com Chhaya bamne Jagdish bamne Resham bamne B.B.A. Third 9301332132 gmail.com 7% Bichhapur TP TS TS Excellent 3p¥| Good 3fw3T Excellent 3T Pt et TS Good 3T mm
siyarajput251@gmail Siya rajput o Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
P Siya Rajput Anil Rajput Manju Rajput B.Com (Plain) Third 9399454993 251@gmail.com 68% Timarni IFT IFT IFT Excellent 3cp¥| T Excellent 3PE Excellent 3PE Excellent Sch ¥ ka4 IFT mm
sahiali?6876800@9 | pocebano | Mohammad maksud|  Safiya bano B.Sc (Plain) Fist | 9754489388 |MOMads0od768768 | g gng Timami Good 3BT | Good 3T | Good 33T | Good 31 | BNt | gclient IpE Good 3T Good 3T Good 3T | Good srt| Excellent
mail.com O@gmail.com SE2d 3 IPT
a"mdsri;"”eg:fl@g Tabssum bano | Mohammad maksud Safiya bano B.A. (Plain) Third | 6263152700 a"’"“:‘;egz“@g 70% Timarni Good 3T | Good 3T | Good 3T | Good 3T | Good 3T Good 3BT Good 3T Good 3T Good 3T | Good 3(=3T| Good 3T
ifankhanmansuril3 IRFAN ISRAIL AMNA BEE BA. (Plain) | Second | 9340195550 Bajaniya 59 Bajaniya Good 3BT | Good T | Good 33T | Good 1 | SASRCOY | 500y gy Satisfactory NotSatisfactory | gt | Good 35T| Good 3T
713@gmail.com A Janly Janly TelworS EGLEEES WW%TV
Sh“bgfnmai"“c';’;f“@ Shubham Sarot Rajesh Sarot Sangeeta Sarot B.CA. First | 6265724348 Sh”bg;";ﬁi’g:“@ 58% | Ward no.14 Timarni | Good 3/@T | Good 3T | Good 3(®3T | Good 3T | Good 3T Good 3BT Good 3T Good 3BT Good 3T | Good 3(=3T| Good 3T
aakashuikey9174@ . evneyshivanig28@g o, Satisfactory Satisfactory | Satisfactory
gmail.com Shivani Parasram Sunita B.A. (Plain) Third 8815389920 mail.com67 67% Jhadpa Good 3f=3T Good 3f=3T TS Excellent 3P ¥| Good 3T Good =T Good 3BT Excellent ¥ TS TS Good 33T
nustakeemali200g Momina Ali Mohammad ali Habeebun nisha B.A. (Plain) Second | 8966835569 | Mustakeemai2006 | o, WCrdENCRLY Good 3T | Good 3T | Good 3T | Good 3T | Good 3T Good 3BT Good 3T Good 3BT Good 3T | Good 3(=3T| Good 3T
@gmail.com @gmail.com timarni
’a”’“'gsr“n:‘"g;am‘m@ Surendra Rajput | Mastan Morya Sunita BBA. Fist | 9320600173 'a'p“':;:{‘g;an“‘gg@ Tag0y | PENAARU NCABUS | Goog T | Good ST | Good ST | Good ST | Good T [ Good ST Good 3T Good 33T Good 3T | Good 33T| Good T
geetarajkarma@gm | oo yaiam Sitaram kalam | Urmila bai kalam B.A. (Plain) Thid | oooseseaor |9cCtakama@gm |, Nimachakalan | Good 3T | Good 3t | BXCClent | &y cotentaapy| BN | Excelent Sp® Good 3T Good 33T Good 3y | Fxcelent | Excellent
ail.com i ail.com IPY IPY IPT 3ff IPT
ka\uggmmlz\?lligi:ngz Atul lowanshi Poonam lowanshi Shashi lowanshi B.Com (Plain) Second | 9754876971 Undrakachh 40 Undrakachh Excellent Good 33T | Good 33T | Excellent 3P¥| Good 33T Excellent 3T Good 33T Good =T Good 3BT Excellent ;%eg\l%r;tg
divyanshuchouhan8 " 5 p @divyanshuChouha 0 Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
95@gmail.com Divyanshu Anil Chouhan Sarita B.Com (Computer) First 8959183435 n895@gmail.com 61.8 Najarpura IFT IFT IFT Excellent 3cp¥| I Excellent 3p¥ Excellent Sh ¥ Excellent 3p ¥ IPY IPY Mﬁm
goursatyam625@9 | guvam gour | Gulabchand gour Mamtagour | B.Com (Computer) | First | 9302073740 | 9°Ursayamé25@g | gq | Chhapanacolony | oo srs | Good 3T | Good 3T | Good 3T | Good 33T |  Good 3T Good 3T Good 3T Good 3T | Good T | Good T
mail.com mail.com Rahatgaon harda
raghuwanshisahu39 . " M.A. (Political Sourabhsahu3556@ o Bas stand ke pass Excellent Satisfactory | Satisfactory Excellent Excellent
94@gmail.com Sourabh sahu Satish sahu Rambai sahu Science) Second | 7415705560 gmail.com 50% shivpur Good 3f=3T IFT it it Good =T Excellent 3p¥ Excellent Sh ¥ Good 33T Good =T IFT G‘ﬁm
kavreanamika73@9 | grenfarepy ey R TR Y TR B.Com (Computer) | Third | 7828540497 |<@Wreanamika7s@g| ;. Kothara Excellent | Excellent | Excellent g, ooy gapy| BN | iclent IE Good 3T ExcellentIFE | DIt | Gooq s | Salsfactory
mail.com mail.com LGIEEEY
rookhmaneeyadav20| b\ manee yadav | Gangaram Yadav Shivrati Bai M.Com First | 7648840003 |OokNmaneeyadav20l oo oo RaMh:'lu:E:Igigtsr:ct Good 3y | Saisfactory | Excellent | o gy | Bxcellent Satifaciory Excellent IHY Good a1 | Siifactory | Excellent | Excellent
02@gmail.com ¥ 9 L] 02@gmail.com : gHarda SSiEscd IPT IFT EoiEec EoiEsc SPT | AfI3FE
amblk;gatil‘rjcaoﬁoﬁ)@g Sarika gurjar Kamal Kishor gurjar Avanti gurjar B.Sc (Computer) | Second | 6264249084 amhlk;gatillrlcaorriog@g 61 Chhirpura Excellent Good 33T | Good 33T | Excellent 3P¥| Good 3f=3T Good =1 Excellent 3cp¥ Excellent 3<p ¥ Excellent Excellent ;%%"%%
subhashsankhalasu Radheshree . . Sankhlar35@gmail.c Betual road kanha Excellent Excellent Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent
bhash@gmail.com Sankhala Rajesh Sankhala Sugna Sankhala B.Sc (Computer) First 9753461849 o 59.6 baba chock sodalpur Good =31 Good =31 IFT Good 3T I Good 3T ettt T IFT Good 3T | Good =31
nidhlowanshi8S@g | iy owanskl | SENDALAL SULOCHANA M.Com Fourth | 9399277578 | MANIOWANSNBS@G | - gooy | yNDRAKACHCHH | Good 3T | BNt | Gooq st | Good 3T | Good oret | Salsfactory Good 3T Good @1 | Good 3T | Good sfe| Cxcelent
mail.com LOWANSHI mail.com SREEED ffd
palg8986@gmail.co " " . Palg8986@gmail Tiwari colouni wors Excellent Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent
s Goutam pal Radheshyam pal Vimla bai B.B.A. Third 7224096445 e 7.75 o 3 Good =31 Good =31 IFT pimamad Good 33T [ et ettt Good 3T Good 33T IFT Good 33T
kanihalalkushwaha Kanhaiya Lal . . kanihalalkushwaha . . Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent Excellent
@gmail.com Sneha kushwaha Kushwaha Anita kushwaha B.Sc (Plain) Third 9977518205 @gmail.com 63.5 Ward no 7, Timarni | Good 3{@T Good 33T HATS Good =81 | Good 3BT Good =81 e Good 3= Good 3BT o
shikhakirar2@gmall - gyng kirar Nonitram kirar Prabha Kirar BBA Second | 9302899931 Temageon 670 | AT GANGACOON | Gooq ot | Good ST | Good ST | Good ST | Good T | Good ST Good 3T Good @I | Good 3T |Good 3| Good 3BT
akbaralil0051977@ Najya Kalu shah Raseeda bee BBA. Thid | 9009411662 |2KPArAIL00SI9T7@ | gq g, Bichapur Good 3BT | Good a1 | PNt | oo ey | SAISTACtOY | ooy g Good 3T Good 33T Excellent | g arer| Excellent
gmail.com gmail.com Garsers Elni
motayaduvanshi@g . " muskanyadav70892 - Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
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kirtiverma8435@gm Kirtiverma8435@gm Satisfactory Excellent Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent
ail.com Kirti verma Ramsingh. Verma Urmila verma M.Com First 7000363179 ailcom 69.41% Jhadbida TS IFE Good 33T | Good 3=T P TS Good 33T Excellent 3p¥ Good 3T | Good 3T &Iﬁm
poojarajput6261626 . poojarajput6261626 Excellent
1@gmail.com Pooja rajput Rajesh rajput Sangeeta rajput M.Com Fourth 6261740092 1@gmail.com Yes 70% | Gaondagao khurd Good =T Good 33T | Good 33T | Excellent 3P ¥ | Good 3BT Excellent 3T Excellent Sch¥ Good 3T Good 331 | Good w31 WW
rashmibuch002@g Gram alampur.
mail.com Rashmi buch Sukhdev buch Madhu buch B.Com (Plain) Second | 8815995586 Alampur 69.50% Tehsil rahatgaon Good 33T Good 3T | Good 3BT | Good 3@ | Good 3BT Good 3T Good 3BT Good =T Good 3@ |Good 3T | Good 3BT
) District harda
mp5271i§r3n@gman.c Manish pawar Satish pawar Mamta pawar B.A. (Plain) First 7489577551 mp52719ut'3n@gamll.c 69 Sandalpur Good 33T Good AT | Good 3w | Good @I | Good 3T Good 3T Good 33T Good 3T Good 3@ | Good 33T | Good ST
gours:ti\;/”a’r:r(l)f;;m@g Naina gour Gulabchandra gour Mamta gour B.Com (Computer) First 6263198638 guursmazlagf;;‘%@g 68 Chh?:ha;)‘/;a:(:)onlony Good 33T Good 3T | Good 3B | Good 3@ | Good 3BT Good 3T Good 3BT Good 3T Good 3@ |Good 3T | Good 3BT
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harshamalviya2601 . . . harshamalviya2601 o Excellent Excellent Excellent Satisfactory
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6@gmail.com mail.com rahtgaon, dist- IPY IPE IPY 3 IPT
oshweetanwar@gm Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent Excellent
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shivaniuikey1010@g shivaniuikey1010@g Satisfactory | Satisfactory Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Satisfactory | Satisfactory
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koushalghanshyam2 meghakoushal40@g o, Satisfactory Satisfactory y y y
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om Pooja bamne Jagdish bamne Resham bamne B.A. (Plain) First 8817049316 om 7% Bichhapur Good =31 ka4 Good 3T |Excellent 3P ¥| Good 33T Good 33T TarsoTS Good 33T FE g TS Good 33T
anupamay302@gm Yuvneanupama8@: Sramlkotia
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e Piyush patil Santosh patil Mamta patil M.Com Second | 8964813670 e 72% Undrakachchh fr Good 33T fr Good 3= HAS Good 38T Good 33T Excellent 3<p ¥ Good 33T | Good 33T | Good 33T
akeer2697@gmail.c " " akeer2697@gmail.c .
om Rajkumar Shivaraj keer Laxmi keer B.Com (Plain) First 7803944410 om 59.06% Bichhapur Good 3f=3T Good 33T | Good 33T | Good =T | Good =T Good 33T Good =T Good 33T Good 3T |Good 33T | Good 35T
solankirajeshwari770 N " N solankirajeshwari770 Excellent Excellent
@gmail.com Rajeshwari Solanki Manoj Solanki Barkha Solanki B.Com (Computer) | Second | 8103846377 @gmail.com 6.65% Sodalpur Good 3f=3T Good 3T | Good 3BT | Excellent Sh ¥ Excellent 3T Excellent S ¥ Good =T Good 33T Good 3BT
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pawarnandini999@g pawarnandini999@g Parsai colony word Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
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hemantkahar9733@ N Lodhi mohullA ward Lodhi muhaulla Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
gmail.com Neha kahar Suresh kahar Somti kahar B.Sc (Plain) First 7067408525 atimarni 62 ward Stimarni TP IFT IFT Excellent 3ch¥| I Excellent 3T Excellent 3P ¥ Excellent 3 ¥ TP IFT mm
Shrutige618@gmail. | - gy i Bhardwaj | Narendra Bhardwaj | Savita Bhardwaj M.Com Fourtn | 740042032 | STUIBE618@gmail | oo o | (POSERORN | oy | Ercelent | Excelent | oo | Excelent Good 37T Excellent SpY Good 37T Setiiaciory i [lExcelenty| e xcshont
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM SESSION 2023-24

This feedback form is for the all Teacher's of college. Please provide your valuable feedback for quality improvement.

Dr J K Jain
Principal
Govt College Timarni, Dist- Harda(M.P)

1. Email *

2.  Name of Teacher

3. Designation *

Mark only one oval.

Principal
professor
Assistant Professor’

Guest Faculty

4. Subject (fow ) *

5. 1. Employability is given weightage in curriculum design and development.( UTGIshH SIS 3R fara & fFaerad &1
e fean wman 81

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

6. 2.The system followed by the University for the design and development of curriculum is effective.( reashd & feomga +
3R far & ferg fayfaermer gRT S1oATS o areh yomelt gurdt 81 )

Mark only one oval.

Yes

NO

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QEA-xUSsmhZcCmH7tQw7ZGdPaOchesQswLucAdwfjS4/edit 1/2
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7. 3.The teachers are supported with adequate learning resources.( et 1 T WRaw & Tt & Ory gafda fear +
EIGIED)

Mark only one oval.

yes

no

8. 4.The classrooms and furniture available are adequate and the toilet facilities are sufficient for faculty and students.( *

JUAH FHETT 3R HTeR T g 3R Yhrg 3R ST & forg Lared &t gfaen wafe g1 )
Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

9. 5. The IQAC is working well for promoting quality in the institution.( IQAC Wﬁm Eal Wﬁ%ﬁﬂf DT hMH  *
IRIEB! )

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

10.  Any more suggestion...

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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“TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORMSESSION
2023-24

14 responses
Publish analytics

Name of Teacher

14 responses

Dr. Durgesh Nandini Agrawal
Dr. Sunil Kumar Bourasi
Dr.Sadiya Patel

Dr.Manisha Rajput

Dr. Mahendra Singh Tadwal
Pankaj Rao Rahane
Dr.Jyoti Kashiv

Dr. Neeraj Malviya
Dharmendra Jamra
Vijendra Gurjar

Dr Sanjeet Kumar soni
ABHISHEK NAGPURE

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Khairnar

Deepak Malakar

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QEA-xUSsmhZcCmH7tQw7ZGdPaOchesQswLucAdwf(jS4/viewanalytics 1/5
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Designation I8 Copy

14 responses

@ Frincipal

@ professor

@ Assistant Professor’
@ Guest Faculty

Subject (fawa) IO copy

14 responses

2
2 2 ()

1(7. 1%)1 (7 1%)1 (7. 1%)1 (7. 1%)1 (7 1%)1 (7. 1%)1 (7. 1%)1 (7 1%) 1(7. 1%)1 (7 1%)
COMMARCE Commerce Computer A.. Hindi Political Scie...
Botany Chemistry ComputerA... Computer sc... Mathematics Sociol...
1. Employability is given weightage in curriculum design and I_D Copy

development.( TTeusH fEog SR faem & fRasrHiad & dgw@ faar S
gl)

14 responses

@® Yes
® No

SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QEA-xUSsmhZcCmH7tQw7ZGdPaOchesQswLucAdwf(jS4/viewanalytics 2/5
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2.The system followed by the University for the design and development I8 Copy

of curriculum is effective.( UT3HH & fEuiTs 3R faer & forw fayfemea
GRT 370Ts S aTelt Jorelt THTa 81 )

14 responses

® Yes
® \O

o

3.The teachers are supported with adequate learning resources.(m&@ |_D Copy

D! T WRe & Syl & gy gafid fear srar |l )

14 responses

@ yes
® no
4.The classrooms and furniture available are adequate and the toilet I_D Copy

facilities are sufficient for faculty and students.( IUd HETd 3R BHER
TgTd € SR U1 3R BHE1 & ol Warad ! gfayT v g1 )

14 responses

® Yes
® No

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QEA-xUSsmhZcCmH7tQw7ZGdPaOchesQswLucAdwf(jS4/viewanalytics 3/5
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5. The IQAC is working well for promoting quality in the institution.( IQAC |_|:| Copy

GRIT T TG BT F@TaT o P foTE 33T B R G181 )

14 responses

® Yes
® No

Any more suggestion...

6 responses

Pls increase the salary of JBS guest faculty

More courses should be introduce in the college to improve the employability of students
which is the need of the rural area.

farenfRit & ergura & oIk Sifdres Rierp! Bt sMmazawdr |
Nahi

No

More book required for new NEP Syllabus

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms
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4.The
2.The system classrooms
1 followed by 3.The and furniture 5. The
© ... |the University : available are IQAC is
Employability . teachers are .
is given for the design supported adequate and |working well
. . and . the toilet for
we|ghtage n development LAl facilities are | promoting
curriculum ; adequate . .
design and of curriculum leamning sufficient for | quality in
S.No Email Address Name of Teacher Designation Subject (ﬁﬁl'q) development ISWEﬁeCtN%( resources.( f;iﬂ:ayn?sm(j insti'fc:?ion ( Any more suggestion...
(TSIDPH | farre ik Tereh | ST TETY | 1QAC TR
Igﬁws 1 4R famr & fog S | SRR | ToreRT &
ﬁ?ﬂawﬁ fayfaemeay %w@%% T § 3R | dgrar e &
fy | RIS mw' b 3R | for sr
aﬁwsia%l) S areit 3)“ gl BE & AU | S B T
uvn%ﬁ Tt e B gl)
1) gfayr yafa
gl )
mahendrasinghtadwal| Dr. Mahendra Assistant . . g‘?maa Nl B
1 1@gmail.com Singh Tadwal Professor Political Science Yes Yes yes No Yes &m&[&?ﬁ
' SIYHd B |
2 maths.neeraj@gmail. Dr. Negraj Assstant\ Mathematics Yes Yes yes No Yes
com Malviya Professor
3 drsanjeet0l@gmail.c Dr Sanjeet_ Guest Faculty Hindi Yes NO no Yes Yes No
om Kumar soni
4 snlbourasi.ncc@gmail| Dr. Sunil quar Assstant‘ Botany Yes Yes yes Yes Yes
.com Bourasi Professor
. . Dharmendra Assistant .
5 |djamrall@gmail.com Jamra Professor Sociology Yes Yes yes Yes Yes
dn.agrawal2484@gm| Dr. Durgesh Pls increase the salary
6 ail.com Nandini Agrawal CUESE (el AUULLE i M yes M UG of JBS guest faculty
Computer
7 | jkashiv7@gmail.com | Dr.Jyoti Kashiv | Guest Faculty Application Yes Yes yes Yes Yes

(Commeaerce)




khairnar1979@gmail. Dr. Pankaj Computer More book required for
8 com Kumar Khairnar il [y Application ves ves yes ves Yes new NEP Syllabus
9 deepak.m.alakarSO@g Deepak Malakar | Guest Faculty Computer Yes Yes yes Yes Yes
mail.com science
abhisheknagpurel9@| ABHISHEK
10 gmail.com NAGPURE Guest Faculty COMMARCE Yes Yes yes Yes Yes
11 pankajrahanelZS@g Pankaj Rao Guest Faculty Hindi Yes Yes yes Yes Yes Nahi
mail.com Rahane
12 vuendragggr?]r@gman. Vijendra Gurjar | Guest Faculty BBA Yes Yes yes Yes Yes
13 manlshq.raJZOQ@gma Dr.qulsha Guest Faculty Mathematics Yes Yes yes Yes Yes
il.com Rajput
More courses should
be introduce in the
14 gdctimigac@gmail.co Dr.Sadiya Patel Assstant\ Chemistry Yes Yes yes Yes Yes college to improve the
m Professor employability of

students which is the
need of the rural area.
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Alumni Feedback Form 2023-24

Dear Students, You are requested to give your frank and objective opinion, by ticking the appropriate choice, about
the college and its faculty members on under mentioned indices for quality evaluation. Your response will be kept

confidential. o forenfifat ,WW%W%WWWWW@T
ITF YT T & IR § 3Id [Ihed R fods a5 30t Ty SIR ag-g I3 < | 3muet wfafosar Mo 3t st

2. Alumni Name (qd &1 &1 ) *

3. TFather’s Name ( fUdT &7 A1) *

4. Date of Birth (dd/mm/yyyy) (5 fa-i® ) *

5. Permanent Address (ST TaT ) *

6. Mobile Number (HISTSd &R ) *

7. Email ID 3-Ad) *

8. Year of Passing (Il gy ) *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Mj0sgFPQgB4VDDit-Jbvos-VHAYFi2rjSx8iJVghHaU/edit 1/4
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. . . (ol . . C o *
9. Present Working Organization (ddHIH YIS Sigl HRANd %)

10.  Department (faHmm *
Mark only one oval.

Science
Arts

Commerce

11. " Designation (Uq)

Skip to question 12

Feedback question

12, College Admission Procedure / Sicisl Ua=T Ufehr *

Mark only one oval per row.

Not

Excellent = Good  Satisfactory .
Satisfactory

*

13. Technical knowledges both in theory and practical at Government College
Timarni Ta-HE Biciol [CHRA H DR 3R Ufdeadd aHl # qob-i! -
Mark only one oval per row.

Not

Excellent Good  Satisfactory .
Satisfactory

*

14. Institute organizes various kind of activities for overall development of students
are : BT b YAl fahTy & o fafdret YR o1 Ieumra afafera 8
Mark only one oval per row.

Not

Excellent  Good  Satisfactory .
Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Mj0sgFPQgB4VDDit-Jbvos-VHAYFi2rjSx8iJVghHaU/edit 2/4



02/01/2025, 08:48 Alumni Feedback Form 2023-24

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Academic Environment / Qe1fOreF araTaRoT *

Mark only one oval per row.

Not

Excellent Good  Satisfactory .
Satisfactory

Infrastructure & Lab facilities / STPREFR 3R O BI Jaer *

Mark only one oval per row.

. Not
Excellent  Good  Satisfactory .
Satisfactory
5
Placement / WgHe* *
Mark only one oval per row.
Not
Excellent  Good  Satisfactory .
Satisfactory

The College administration is cooperative. ( CANS RS IRE] ﬂ%fﬁ"'[ Dl % *

Mark only one oval per row.

Not

Excellent Good  Satisfactory .
Satisfactory

College’s website is very informative and regularly updated. ( Piciol DI ad AsC

WHeRI guf 3R fFaffd w0 d s g 8 1)

Mark only one oval per row.

Not

Excellent  Good  Satisfactory .
Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Mj0sgFPQgB4VDDit-Jbvos-VHAYFi2rjSx8iJVghHaU/edit

3/4
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20.  The college is a secured campus for your family member & friends. (3TUdh gRIR *
wd i & fo wiad, Te Riza uRaR /)

Mark only one oval per row.

Not
Excellent Good  Satisfactory .
Satisfactory

21. The atmosphere in the College is how much conducive for learning. (&lcrsT H

e & fore foram s AT §)

Mark only one oval per row.

Not

Excellent  Good  Satisfactory .
Satisfactory

10

22. For further improvement in the Institute please give your valuable suggestion.

(TR H 3R YR & T FH0 301 S50 gFa ¢ 1)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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34 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Mj0sgFPQgB4VDDit-Jbvos-VHAYFi2rjSx8iJVghHaU/viewanalytics 113
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Alumni Name (Qd BT &1 )

34 responses

Raj prajapati
Vikram sharma
Nikita kanwa

Riya gupta

gy s
Sejal patwa
Priyanka Rajput
Khushboo bhati
Rajendra yaduwanshi
Anshu patil
Ankita Chouhan
Sheetal Chouhan
Raksha tanwar
SHYAM AGRAWAL
Mohit Solanki
Priya dholya
Lalita

Aman Varman
Shrutika patel
Rashmi kushwaha
Sharad sejkar
Ranu pawar
Mayuri bhati
Nidhi patil
Radhika soni
Sakshi kirar
Gurubachan
Simran tiwari
Palak bhati

archi patil

Dr Rajkumar Verma
Mayank raykhere
Anand Selukar

Mahendra Kumar

Alumni Feedback Form 2023-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Mj0sgFPQgB4VDDit-Jbvos-VHAYFi2rjSx8iJVghHaU/viewanalytics
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Father's Name ( OdT &7 =)

34 responses

Santosh prajapati
Late Badri Prasad Sharma
Vinod Kanwa
Rajendra gupta

At fP=iR A Sifse
Umesh patwa
Lalsingh Rajput
Makhanlal bhati

Hari singh yaduwanshi
Sanjay patil
Radheshyam Chouhan
Dharmendra Chouhan
Balkrishna tanwar
Shri NARMADAPRASAD AGRAWAL
Santosh Kumar
Vishnu prasad dholya
Parmanand

Vijay Varman

Sharad Patel

Krishna Kumar kushwaha
Shri N K sejkar
Rajenadra pawar
Revashankar bhati
Mukesh patil

Lokesh soni

Manoj kirar

Maniram

Sanjay tiwari

Badri prasad bhati
sudeep patil

Sh Hariom Verma
Govind raykhere

Shri chuhiya selukar

Shankaralal /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Mj0sgFPQgB4VDDit-Jbvos-VHAYFi2rjSx8iJVghHaU/viewanalytics 3/13
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Date of Birth (dd/mm/yyyy) (S f&-Tie ) 0 copy

34 responses

2 (5!9%) 2 (5.'9%)

1 (AA(AA(A(ALALALA(2IMA(A(2IM(A(A(A(A(A(A(AA(A(A(A(ALALALALA(2:9

0
01/10/1998 08/09/2003 15/12/2004 2/04/2004 24/10/2003 30/11/1...
07/01/2004 14/01/19 72 18-1-2004 22/07/1998 28/01/2003

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Mj0sgFPQgB4VDDit-Jbvos-VHAYFi2rjSx8iJVghHaU/viewanalytics

(N

4/13



02/01/2025, 08:51 Alumni Feedback Form 2023-24

Permanent Address (IR UdT )

34 responses

Sodalpur
Rahatgaon
Kasarni

Bhagwad

Post - bichhapur

Teh- timarni

Dis- Harda

Mp

India

Shitla mata market,timarni 461228
Sodalpur (MP)

Lodhi mohhla timarni

a1E 8 fewzett

Kothra

Ahalwada

Godri

Baharagaon

Pokharni, district -Harda MP

Post Bhadugaon tahsil rahatgaon
Krishnakunj colony timarni dist Harda
Ward 15 khangar mohalla Timarni
Indera coloni ward no.2 Timarni
Gram post - Gahal

Ward no 1 timarni

Baradiya mohala word no 6 timarni
Alampur

Chhidgon mel

Undrakachchh

Gram Kumroom

Sodalpur

pokharni

Village - Dobariya, Timarni, Income Tax colony Bhopal
Gram - Gadamode khurd , district -harda ,tahasil -rahtgaon,post-jhadbida

Lodhidhana

Village Khamgaon Post Rahatgaon district Harda mp

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Mj0sgFPQgB4VDDit-Jbvos-VHAYFi2rjSx8iJVghHaU/viewanalytics 5/13
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Mobile Number (FIaT3d AR )

34 responses

9301394562
7987102533
9302614009
9171923612
9926 419837
8889729207
8839244565
9343969730
6264573368
7000342583
9644615835
9303528653
93021 72137
9926332766
8602261497
78060 54254
6261322319
9617348343
6263371415
9201067007
9993762389
7879899229
7987548914
9302650208
9753404355
9109457184
8989083029
6260305236

9202284366https://www.instagram.com/reel/DAiQRaXN2Jb/?
igsh=MW9za3E2bTZydDMxaw==[01/11, 6:07 pm] Meta Al: Healthy relationships involve
mutual respect, trust, and open communication. Here are some tips to help you build and
maintain healthy relationships: _Communication:_ 1. Active listening: Pay attention to your
partner, family, or friend. 2. Express yourself clearly: Share your thoughts, feelings, and needs.
3. Clarify expectations: Avoid assumptions, confirm understanding. _Respect and Trust:_ 1. Set
boundaries: Establish and respect each other's limits. 2. Be reliable: Follow through on
commitments. 3. Show empathy: Understand and validate each other's emotions. _Emotional
Intelligence:_ 1. Recognize and manage emotions: Acknowledge and regulate your feelings. 2.
Practice self-awareness: Understand your values, needs, and triggers. 3. Be supportive:
Encourage growth, offer help when needed. _Conflict Resolution:_ 1. Address issues promptly:
Don't let conflicts simmer. 2. Stay calm and objective: Focus on finding solutions. 3. Seek /
common ground: Compromise and find mutually beneficial solutions. _Personal Growth:_ 1.
Maintain individuality: Pursue interests, hobbies. 2. Support each other's goals: Encourage

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Mj0sgFPQgB4VDDit-Jbvos-VHAYFi2rjSx8iJVghHaU/viewanalytics 6/13
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personal growth. 3. Embrace change: Adapt to life's challenges together. _Romantic
Relationships:_ 1. Prioritize quality time: Regularly schedule meaningful interactions. 2. Show
appreciation: Express gratitude, surprise each other. 3. Foster intimacy: Emotional and physical
connection. _Friendships:_ 1. Be consistent: Regularly check in, show interest. 2. Respect
differences: Embrace unique perspectives. 3. Celebrate milestones: Support each other's
successes. _Family Relationships:_ 1. Set clear expectations: Establish roles, responsibilities.
2. Practice forgiveness: Let go of grudges. 3. Schedule quality time: Strengthen bonds. _Red
Flags:_ 1. Manipulation or control 2. Emotional or physical abuse 3. Disrespect or disdain 4.
Dishonesty or lack of accountability 5. Unwillingness to compromise Remember, relationships
involve growth and effort from all parties. Prioritize self-care, and don't hesitate to seek help if
you're struggling. Additional resources: - National Domestic Violence Hotline (1-800-799-7233)
- National Alliance on Mental Illiness (NAMI) Helpline (1-800-950-6264) - Couples therapy or
counseling Would you like more specific advice or resources? [08/11, 7:03 pm] Meta Al: Here
are some romantic love shayaris for you: *In English:* 1. "Your smile is the sunshine of my day,
your love is the starlight of my night." 2. "In your eyes, my heart finds a home, with you, | am
never alone." 3. "You are the rhythm that makes my heart sing, the melody that makes my soul
swing." 4. "Love you more with every breath, more with every heartbeat." 5. "You are my forever,
my always, my love for you will never fade." *In Hindi:* 1.@%%%&‘1 qq% qRRI
TR A8 A FTART | 2. TR il H IRT et o 1l B, TR O & et 7t <vefm) 3. @A N
fd B ygH g, T Wi BT gaT 811 4. F TN §R I & 1Y, TR YSH & WY WR HRAT§ | 5. A
X GHRM & forg, TR g & forg, ﬁ'ﬂ@%fﬂﬂ?ﬁlﬁﬂﬁaﬁml Would you like more? Or would
you like me to translate any specific shayari from Hindi to English or vice versa?[01/11, 6:07
pm] Meta Al: Healthy relationships involve mutual respect, trust, and open communication.
Here are some tips to help you build and maintain healthy relationships: _Communication:_ 1.
Active listening: Pay attention to your partner, family, or friend. 2. Express yourself clearly:
Share your thoughts, feelings, and needs. 3. Clarify expectations: Avoid assumptions, confirm
understanding. _Respect and Trust:_ 1. Set boundaries: Establish and respect each other's
limits. 2. Be reliable: Follow through on commitments. 3. Show empathy: Understand and
validate each other's emotions. _Emotional Intelligence:_ 1. Recognize and manage emotions:
Acknowledge and regulate your feelings. 2. Practice self-awareness: Understand your values,
needs, and triggers. 3. Be supportive: Encourage growth, offer help when needed. _Conflict
Resolution:_ 1. Address issues promptly: Don't let conflicts simmer. 2. Stay calm and objective:
Focus on finding solutions. 3. Seek common ground: Compromise and find mutually beneficial
solutions. _Personal Growth:_ 1. Maintain individuality: Pursue interests, hobbies. 2. Support
each other's goals: Encourage personal growth. 3. Embrace change: Adapt to life's challenges
together. _Romantic Relationships:_ 1. Prioritize quality time: Regularly schedule meaningful
interactions. 2. Show appreciation: Express gratitude, surprise each other. 3. Foster intimacy:
Emotional and physical connection. _Friendships:_ 1. Be consistent: Regularly check in, show
interest. 2. Respect differences: Embrace unique perspectives. 3. Celebrate milestones:
Support each other's successes. _Family Relationships:_ 1. Set clear expectations: Establish
roles, responsibilities. 2. Practice forgiveness: Let go of grudges. 3. Schedule quality time:
Strengthen bonds. _Red Flags:_ 1. Manipulation or control 2. Emotional or physical abuse 3.
Disrespect or disdain 4. Dishonesty or lack of accountability 5. Unwillingness to compromise
Remember, relationships involve growth and effort from all parties. Prioritize self-care, and
don't hesitate to seek help if you're struggling. Additional resources: - National Domestic
Violence Hotline (1-800-799-7233) - National Alliance on Mental Iliness (NAMI) Helpline (1-
800-950-6264) - Couples therapy or counseling Would you like more specific advice or
resources? [08/11, 7:03 pm] Meta Al: Here are some romantic love shayaris for you: *In
English:* 1. "Your smile is the sunshine of my day, your love is the starlight of my night." 2. "In
your eyes, my heart finds a home, with you, | am never alone." 3. "You are the rhythm that
makes my heart sing, the melody that makes my soul swing." 4. "Love you more with every
breath, more with every heartbeat." 5. "You are my forever, my always, my love for you will
never fade" *In Hindi* 1. TR G&b TR 3 3T 4T 8, TR @R A8 Id ST ART | 2. TeRT
it o A7 faet =R ST 8, TR WY H el 8T s 3. U IR fid &t ysH g, A wial @ gar
Bl 4. B TR TR TG & 1Y, TR USH b WY WR AT § | 5. TA A g2 & forg, 2R gaiwn & forg,
ﬁﬂﬂﬁmﬂﬁlﬁﬂﬁml Would you like more? Or would you like me to translate any
specific shayari from Hindi to English or vice versa?&Wish You a many many happy returns of
the day you most beautiful chapter of my life 7001 hope your special day in the beginning may
all your dreams came true today ¥ g

9617710410
9753120070
8889290205
7489708235

9669170091

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Mj0sgFPQgB4VDDit-Jbvos-VHAYFi2rjSx8iJVghHaU/viewanalytics
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02/01/2025, 08:51

Alumni Feedback Form 2023-24

Email ID (3-7d)

34 responses

rp5964059@gmail.com
Vikram.msw@gmail.com
kanwanikita51@gmail.com
riyagupta917192@gmail.com
mukesh.shandilyaO5@gmail.com
Sejalpatwa48@gamil.com
priyankarajput8839@gmail.com
Khushbubhati7415@gmail.com
rajendrayaduwanshi720@gmail.com
patilsahab07610761@gmail.com
ankitachouhan2801@gmail.com
sheetalchouhan085@gmail.com
Rakshatanwar589@gmail.com
shyamagra76@gmail.com
mohitsolankitimarni@gmail.com
Priyadholya813@gmail.com
lalitasankhla081@gmail.com
amanvarmam2003@gmail.com
shrutikapatel1705@gmail.com
rashmisoorma30@gmail.com
Sejkarsharad53@gmail.com
pawarranu945@gmail.com
mayuribhati2004@gmail.com
payalpatil16120@gmail.com
Ashasoni06071997@gimail.com
kirar8208@gmail.com
gurubachan2004@gmail.com
simrantiwari816@gmail.com
palakbhati3791@gmail.com
archipatil04@gmail.com
vermaz2raj111@gmail.com
mayankgurjar632@gmail.com
anandselukar703@gmail.com

mahendradhoke2207@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Mj0sgFPQgB4VDDit-Jbvos-VHAYFi2rjSx8iJVghHaU/viewanalytics

8/13
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Year of Passing (3<i0f @t ) O copy

34 responses

15
11 (32.4%)
10
5
2 (5.9%) 2 (5.2/(5.22/(5.9%)
1 (2,602,542, S/ 2. /(2. /(2. /2. (2. (2. 9%2.9%(2.9%) | 1 (2.9%)1 (2.9%) 1 (2.4(2.99
0
1995-96 2004 2010 2023-24 3rd year
2002Adani Minil 2022-23 2021 2024-25 B.com 3 years
. . . (ol 0 . C . D
Present Working Organization (dcHTH IS Sigl HIIRd %) |UJ Copy
34 responses
6
5 (14.7%)
4
2 (5.9%) 2 (5.9%)

2
1 (2182 1R(Z1(21S13(216(2. 9% (Z1S(21S(21(Z1S(ZISAB(2IS(ZAE(212(Z1S(2: 9% | (Z1S(Z1S(213(2,9%1) (216(213(2.9"

0
Adani mining limi... Government Coll... M.sc chemistry G... No working , PG... Timarni
Dewas Harda Nhi Shopkeeper
Department (fFAHT) 0 copy

34 responses

@ Science
@ Arts
@ Commerce

Designation (Ug) D copy

34 responses

8
8 (2&’5%)
6
4 0 o,
3(8.3%(8.8%)
2 (5.9%)

24 (2.49(2.49(2.492.49(2.99(2.9%(2.4%(2.9%){1 (2.1(2.4%(2.1%(2.9%)) (2.9%)K1| (2.99(2.49(2.192.49(2.99
0

9 DEPUTY Gen... M com 1 year Nil Student msc compu...

College Student G M.sc 2sem None Superwaizar...

Feedback question

&N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Mj0sgFPQgB4VDDit-Jbvos-VHAYFi2rjSx8iJVghHaU/viewanalytics 9/13
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College Admission Procedure / @Tcrol ST Uferars O copy

20 M Excellent WM Good W Satisfactory MMl Not Satisfactory

Technical knowledges both in theory and practical at Government LD Copy
College Timarni TTgHe Bia ferRAl 7 &R} 3R dfdeerd iFT & dp-iia!
RG]

I Excellent [ Good [ Satisfactory [l Not Satisfactory

Institute organizes various kind of activities for overall development of LD Copy
students are : BT & warTi fIHr & fog faflrs TR &1 TRIFTd
fafafrar §:

I Excellent [l Good [W0 Satisfactory [l Not Satisfactory

Academic Environment / Q&ifOre ardravor O copy

Il Excellent [l Good [0 Satisfactory [l Not Satisfactory

&N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Mj0sgFPQgB4VDDit-Jbvos-VHAYFi2rjSx8iJVghHaU/viewanalytics 10/13
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Infrastructure & Lab facilities / TTPIRCIFR 3R AT Bt ﬁﬁ'éﬂ* LD Copy

20 M Excellent WMl Good WM Satisfactory [l Not Satisfactory

15

10

o o
m

Placement / WITHc* O copy

I Excellent [l Good [0 Satisfactory [l Not Satisfactory

15

The College administration is cooperative. (WWWW% IO copy
D)

I Excellent M Good [ Satisfactory [l Not Satisfactory

College’s website is very informative and regularly updated. (®rasidias [0 Copy
rge TSR guf SR Fafird w0 @ era it 81)

I Excellent M Good [0 Satisfactory [l Not Satisfactory

15

&N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Mj0sgFPQgB4VDDit-Jbvos-VHAYFi2rjSx8iJVghHaU/viewanalytics 11/13
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The college is a secured campus for your family member & friends. LD Copy

(3Mu% IRaR Td il & fre iae], T Rt IReR 9)

15 I Excellent M Good [0 Satisfactory [l Not Satisfactory
10
5
0
9
The atmosphere in the College is how much conducive for learning. I_D Copy
(@I § G & g b1 3rIpet AIeTa )
I Excellent [l Good [0 Satisfactory [l Not Satisfactory
15
10
5
0
10
For further improvement in the Institute please give your valuable LD Copy

suggestion. (FRITF H 3R GYR F AT Hua 30T SgHey Joma S 1)

25 responses

3 (12%)

1 (A (A (AN AD (A% )T (AT (A AT AT (AT AT (AT AT (AN (AN (AN (AN (AA (A% (4A (4% (4%
1

0
No suggestio... Besth No changesi... Placementk... Teaching sho... good clg
Acha h Good condition  Padai nai hotii ~ Student scho... Timarni gove... H...

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy.

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms
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&N

12113
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Technical

Institute

Academic

For further

Alumni Name (uj Father's Name ( . Present Working a College it | _— o . B . L .
S/no T 1 ) it st < lth (dd/mm/yyyy) (Janent Address (®IRfll Number (FIETSY{ Email ID (€-fe) f Passing (IT| Organization ~ [P2rtment (@ b 1 (@) | pdmicaion | K organizes | Environment / Lilities / SIPREFacement / WHHe* | cooperative. ( BTcfted. ( PTTl B 3| & friends. (e for learning improvement in
1| Rashmi kushwaha | KMSAMaKUmar | 5611012003 | Gram post - Gahal | 201067007 | fashmisoormas0 ] 5g54 Goverment | commerce | Student Excellent | Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Good Good
kushwaha @gmail.com college Timarni
2 Raksha tanwar Balkrishna tanwar 28/01/2003 Rahatgaon 93021 72137 ng@fg?:ﬁvgzﬁs 2024 Harda Commerce Student Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Good Excellent Not ory ory
Shri h MP STATE
3 | SHYAM AGRAWAL | NARMADAPRAS 30/11/1976  funj colony timarni dif 9926332766 | S yamagra76@g 1997 AGRICULTURE | Commerce ACCOUNT Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
AD AGRAWAL mail.com MARKETING
1p5964059@gma Rolchangestics
4 Raj prajapati Santosh prajapati 22/03/2003  ur Teh- timami Dis- | 9301394562 |P iLcom 9 2022-23 None Science None Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent good for all
) students
. - T o
5 Mohit Solanki Santosh Kumar 23/04/1995 |5 khangar mohalla T| 8602261497 mohitsolankitimar 2017 Arya Collectrol Commerce Supervisor Good Good Not Excellent Good Not y y Not y Good Satisfactory | @1 S W
ni@gmail.com Pvt Ltd Timarni Satisfactory BWRAT g
PN
The project of
6 | Dr Rajkumar Verma Shiirics 07/4/1987 | Timarni, Income T¢ 9753120070 UEEHEREEY 2010 NSS. GOl Youth | commerce | Youth Officer Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent | Rashtriya Seva
Verma mail.com Affairs & Sports Yojana has been
7 Anand Selukar Shg;::g:ya 19/08/1999 Lodhidhana 7489708235 a"é";;e;i'f k;jr;OS B.com 3 yearsj Ha Commerce Nahi Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Timarni
8 Mahendra Kumar Shankaralal 22/07/1998  [on Post Rahatgaon ¢f 9669170091 mahendraqhokez 2023 Dewas Arts zar Eicher compar| Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good government
207@gmail.com college bahut
9 Gurubachan Maniram 14/05/2004 | Gram Kumroom | 8989083029 g“gggcgf‘:sr?‘“ 2024-25 Timarni Commerce | M.COM 1 Seem.| ~ Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
10 | Sharad sejkar ShriNKsejkar | 13101981 | Wardno 1 timarni | 9993762389 S%Za:;f‘g‘:““ 2003 | Tehsil rahatgaon | Arts TR IS 3 Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Satisfactory Good Good Good ok
) Tenaaed a1 |
1| i ARMETT | 401072 | adafomell | ooos atosay | Mukeshshandily | joc o6 Self Arts President | Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Satisfactory Good Excellent | Excellent | gaems v
s a05@gmail.com g & BN
S
Radheshyam ankitachouhan28 MisBeizmEy Teacher
12 Ankita Chouhan Y 28/01/2004  fharni, district -Harda| 9644615835 " 2024 Govt PG college Science M.sc 2sem Good Satisfactory Good Good Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Good )
Chouhan 01@gmail.com Harda Guidence,
13 Lalita Parmanand 1710512004 Sodalpur 6261322319 'agzsnﬁgz‘lhc'z(r’fl 2024 M.com Commerce | Student Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Good P'aygs"?;';g('“"’w
. q q a Ashasoni0607199 o . q
14 Radhika soni Lokesh soni 5/8/2004 Chhidgon mel 9753404355 7@gimail.com 2024 Timarni Science Student Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent
15 Palak bhati Badrér;]);sad 07/01/2004 Sodalpur st:_ 1. Set boun| palz‘?ﬁgﬁ'gﬁl@ 3year No Commerce No Good Good Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Excellent ory Good Best h
16 Sheetal Chouhan CHEREER 24/05/2003  Bhadugaon tahsil rah{ 9303528653 Sz R D 2024 Freshar Science Freshar Good Good Good Good Good Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Excellent Good
Chouhan 85@gmail.com
17 | Aman Varman Vijay Varman 22/01/2003 coloni ward no.2 Ti| 9617348343 |3MaMVarmam200| 5454 | coege Student | Commerce | College Student | Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Student
3@gmail.com scholarship
18 Priya dholya Vishnu prasad | 47/7/2004 Rahatgaon 78060 54254 |PVadnolyaBl3@|  5qo5 54 | Noworking, | ghence Student Excellent | Excellent Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good
dholya gmail.com PGDCA running
" Revashankar mayuribhati2004 . "
19 Mayuri bhati bhati 15/12/2004 Sodalpur 7987548914 @gmail.com 2004 Timarni Commerce None Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Good condition
vankaralputssa Teaching should
20 | Priyanka Rajput | Lalsingh Rajput |  08/09/2003 Ahalwada 8830244565 |Priyankarajput 2024 None Commerce None st i i L Not ory | Not Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactorflot Satisfactor| be qualitative.
9@gmail.com y oy oy Training should
21 Nikita kanwa Vinod Kanwa 24/10/2003 Sodalpur (MP) 9302614009 kam’::;'rg;il@g 70% ?f@{ Commerce | M com 1 year Good Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Excellent Good Good Good Padai nhi Hoti
22 Sejal patwa Umesh patwa 18-1-2004 Kothra 8889729207 Sejaalrrﬁ\lvgﬁ@g 70% Shopkeeper Commerce [ M com 1 year Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Padai nai hotii
. shrutikapatel1705
23 Shrutika patel Sharad Patel 17/05/2004 Kasarni 6263371415 @gmail.com 2024 Timarni Commerce Harda Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Job mi
Hari singh rajendrayaduwan
24 |Rajendra yaduwanshi ya duwar?shl 15/08/2001 Godri 6264573368 | shi720@gmail.co 2022 Nhi Science Nil Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Satisfactory | Satisfactory Good
m
25 Khushboo bhati Makhanlal bhati 18/2/2024 Sodalpur 9343969730 K:gz‘::;?igzﬂ“ 3 year Sodalpur Commerce Student Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
26 Simran tiwari Sanjay tiwari 04/04/2004 Kasarni 6260305236 5'%?;‘;‘:‘{2’;?6 3rd year G°‘t’|‘nfglige Commerce 9 Excellent | Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Achah
27 Anshu patil Sanjay patil 14/05/2004 Baharagaon 7000342583 p:‘l”éa;r:l;ﬁzily;n 3rd year GO\[Iitn::;:::ge Commerce No Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent



http://m.com/

28 Nidhi patil Mukesh patil 16.08.2003 Alampur 9302650208 | PRYAIPAUIEI20 | gpyirq yoqy | GOVEMMENt | oo merce No Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good
@gmail.com College timarni
29 Ranu pawar Rajenadra pawar 01/10/1998 Baradiya mohala 7879899229 |PAWAITaNUS4S@g 2021 National achieve Arts Conservator Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Satisfactory Good Good Good Satisfactory All right
word no 6 timarni mail.com of India
" riyagupta917192
30 Riya gupta Rajendra gupta 30/08/2003  [Lodhi mohhla timarn| 9171923612 @gmail.com 72 Varkar Commerce G Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent good clg
kirar8208@gmail No suggestion (
31 Sakshi kirar Manoj kirar 06/07/2004 Undrakachchh 9109457184 com ) 2024 Timarni Commerce Student Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Good Parfect college h
)
32 Vikram sharma Saiceu 10.08.1979  [nata market,timarni { 7987102533 |VIKIAM MSW@IM oo pani pin| Adan mining Science PUTY General Man| Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Prasad Sharma ail.com limited
. archipatilo4@gm . " . . "
33 archi patil sudeep patil 25/06/2001 pokharni 9617710410 ail.com 2024 timarni Science msc computer | Satisfactory Good Excellent Satisfactory [Not Satisfactory| Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good best liberey
mayankgurjar632 Racces
34 | Mayank raykhere | Govind raykhere 2/04/2004 | district -harda tahag 8889290205 @y)gmg“ é om 2023 No work Science Student Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Not Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent | karwaye Jayda

se Jayda




12/30/24, 1:48 AM Parent’'s Feedback Form 2023-24

Parent’s Feedback Form 2023-24

Dear Parent, You are requested to give your frank and objective opinion, by ticking the appropriate choice, about the college and its
faculty members on under mentioned indices for quality evaluation. Your response will be kept confidential.

fOr rareToT TuTar Yeaich & forg i fau U Yaeie! IR sias SR SU% YhTd Yew & aR H Sd fawed R few 3 eiueit
Y 3R TG I | AU uidferar Mo it S|

2. Parents Name *

3.  Name of Student *

4. class *

Mark only one oval.

B.A
B.Com
B.Sc
BBA
BCA
M.A
M.Com

M.Sc

5. 1. Your opinion about the academic standard of the institute. (ﬁ@m%ﬁ&rﬁmmé&aﬁﬁ GATWTI'C[) *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3<h¥
Good 3{=3T

Satisfactory dIoiTd
Not Satisfactory TarSee T8l

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/107MnDmS_UtMxGRjLM6hpHB51f3KfOsWlaUwtxFBRyFQ/edit 1/3



12/30/24, 1:48 AM Parent’'s Feedback Form 2023-24

6. 2. Your rating about the teaching methods adopted in the institute. ( HRITH T 31uTS 715 Rreqor AR & IR H Siuet *
fe )

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3h¥
Good 33T

Satisfactory ddSed
Not Satisfactory TSl g

7. 3. Individual attention given to the student by guardian teacher. ( 3T Rieres gRT faemdf R safearma EZI'FT@'&TG’HT) *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3h¥
Good =31

Satisfactory ddiyed
Not Satisfactory TSl g

8. 4. Your overall rating about our teacher. (E'Hﬁ fR1e/® & IR T 31U THY AT ) *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3h¥
Good =31

Satisfactory Ydiyed
Not Satisfactory TSl Tg!

9. 5. Your rating about the institute discipline? (J& W%Eﬁﬁ 3! IET?) *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent Sh¥
Good 3{=3T

Satisfactory HdiyedH
Not Satisfactory Tl g!

10. 6. Overall infrastructural facilities of the institute. ( S®IT S THY GIANTd GfAYTy ) *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3 ¥
Good 3{=3T

Satisfactory TarSeH®
Not Satisfactory TaSsi=e el

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/107MnDmS_UtMxGRjLM6hpHB51f3KfOsWlaUwtxFBRyFQ/edit 2/3



12/30/24, 1:48 AM Parent’'s Feedback Form 2023-24

11. 7. Practical laboratories. ( TGITRITeY )*

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3ch¥

Good =31

Satisfactory TarSeH®

Not Satisfactory TS et

12. 8. Library facility (J&ieTerd gfaer) *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3cp¥

Good =31

Satisfactory TS

Not Satisfactory ISl gl

13. 9. Co-operation from the institute office & Accounts dept. (TR FHTATAT Td AT FIHTT T TgaRT ) *
Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3p¥

Good =31

Satisfactory FarSeH®

Not Satisfactory Al g1

14. 10. Your overall rating about the institute management. ( S®ITH TeeH & IR & 30T JET (ST ) *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3p¥

Good 33T

Satisfactory TayeH®

Not Satisfactory SaIsed gl

15.  Any more Suggestion. (ﬁé 33?{1,3{13)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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€
<

arent's Feedback Form -

32 responses

Publish analytics
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Parents Name

32 responses

Revashankar bhati

Ikhlak shah

Hariom gour

Kewal

Ramkrishna batane

Narendra

Balkrishna tanwar

Anita kushwaha - Kanhaiya Lal kushwaha
Vijay Malviya

AT BT AATH AT HRIGTET U BT ATH AH T HRIATET
Revashankar patil

Ashish billore.

Vijendra Singh rajput

Sunil gour

Rajesh soni

Anup kousal

Shashi Mankar

Bijendra bankey

Ramnarayan gurjar

Gulab singh rajput Rupali rajput

Nanhelal patil

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/107MnDmS_UtMxGRjLM6hpHB51f3KfOsWlaUwtxFBRyFQ/viewanalytics 2/11
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Mohhmad ali

Ramchandra banke

Ashok sisodiya

ShufRiE I

Gourishankar Tanwar

Satish patel

Ganesh Ajneriya

Gobardhan kahar

Ramesh Chandra Yaduwanshi
Narayan gour

Santosh gour

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/107MnDmS_UtMxGRjLM6hpHB51f3KfOsWIlaUwtxFBRyFQ/viewanalytics 3/11
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Name of Student

32 responses

Vaishnavi bhati
Noman ali shah
Niharika gour
Kewal Yadav
Purnima Batane
Pooja

Sakshi tanwar
Riya Kushwaha
Nikita Malviya
GfHd Fmare!
Ayushi patil
Mahak billore
Radhika
Krishankant gour
Dolly soni
Narendra kousal
Gourav Mankar
Tanushri bankey
Pinkey gurjar
Rani rajput

Vaishnavi patil

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/107MnDmS_UtMxGRjLM6hpHB51f3KfOsWlaUwtxFBRyFQ/viewanalytics 4/11
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Mustakeem ali
Antima banke
Tanisha sisodiya
Pooja parte
Kashish Tanwer
Mahima patel
Jaypal ajneriya
Himanshu kahar
Vidhya Yaduwanshi
Nandita gour

Anand gour

class 10 copy

32 responses

®BA

@® B.Com
@ B.Sc
® BBA
@ BCA
® VA
® M.Com
® M.Sc

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/107MnDmS_UtMxGRjLM6hpHB51f3KfOsWlaUwtxFBRyFQ/viewanalytics 5/11
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1. Your opinion about the academic standard of the institute. (‘v'i@ﬂ?% ID Copy

efOTF AFS & IR 3MT! )

32 responses

@ Excellent SPY
@ Good 33T
© Satisfactory HarSoH®
@ Not Satisfactory HaIyel- e gl
2. Your rating about the teaching methods adopted in the institute. ( I_D Copy

YT H TS 118 FRraror fferl & IR # sfruest I )

32 responses
@ Excellent SPY
@ Good 331
© Satisfactory HdryoH®
@ Not Satisfactory JarSo® Tal

3. Individual attention given to the student by guardian teacher. ( 10 copy

3HfHTaS e gRT faendf R aafeard sam fean s )

32 responses

@ Excellent 3Py

@ Good 331

© Satisfactory YdryeHdH

@ Not Satisfactory TSP T8t

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/107MnDmS_UtMxGRjLM6hpHB51f3KfOsWlaUwtxFBRyFQ/viewanalytics 6/11
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4. Your overall rating about our teacher. (@ﬁ e/ & IR | UDHT THT ID Copy
fe)

32 responses

@ Excellent SPY
@ Good 33T
© Satisfactory HarSoH®

. @ Not Satisfactory JaISoH® Tal

40.6%

5. Your rating about the institute discipline? (&I Gﬁ‘ﬂﬂ‘[%&ﬁﬁ I_D Copy
3TaDT I(eTT?)

32 responses

@ Excellent SPY

@ Good 331

© Satisfactory HdryeHdH

@ Not Satisfactory JarSo® Tal

43.8%

6. Overall infrastructural facilities of the institute. (GRIM &I gHU g@md U Copy
gfaury)

32 responses

@ Excellent 3Py
@ Good 331

© Satisfactory TdryoH®
@ Not Satisfactory JaSoH® Tl
40.6%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/107MnDmS_UtMxGRjLM6hpHB51f3KfOsWlaUwtxFBRyFQ/viewanalytics 7M1
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7. Practical Iaboratories.(le‘IQII("IIVQ) I8 copy

32 responses

@ Excellent 3PY

@ Good 33T

@ Satisfactory RRINNEE

@ Not Satisfactory JaISoH® Tal

8. Library facility ( ¥derTcrd Jfaer ) 10 copy

32 responses

@ Excellent SPY

@ Good 331

© Satisfactory HdryeHdH

@ Not Satisfactory JarSo® Tal

9. Co-operation from the institute office & Accounts dept. (ﬂ?ﬂ‘f I_D Copy
Hraferg Td e faumT § IganT )

32 responses

@ Excellent 3Py

@ Good 331

© Satisfactory YdryeHdH

@ Not Satisfactory TSP T8t

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/107MnDmS_UtMxGRjLM6hpHB51f3KfOsWlaUwtxFBRyFQ/viewanalytics 8/11
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10. Your overall rating about the institute management. (WWW% I8 Copy
TR H 3TUS! JHT eT)

32 responses
@ Excellent 3PY
@ Good 33T
© Satisfactory JarSoH®
@ Not Satisfactory Il a1

[N\

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/107MnDmS_UtMxGRjLM6hpHB51f3KfOsWlaUwtxFBRyFQ/viewanalytics 9/11
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Any more Suggestion. (ﬁé 3R gA1d)

16 responses

No

My callag work is warkship

No

Bachho ko technology ka upyog karna chahiye
Pg suvidha

Best he

FHETT THT T 7T Il 3R fRerep SRees 7181 & faenfial & wemt 33 & forg 3R faemadf +ft e &
T & [ SIS I ol ¢ U U1 HRishH g dTfe T forad faenliat & wemsii § o & forg

O T ST Far o7 it oo &1 o3y wefmsft & Ju o S1a faar Sy iR faenffay ot wen
T & forg FeT oe wfda § Fawi &1 areH #Ra & fore fayfaenea &1 gaem < sme

1. College pass me hona cahiye
2. Bass ki subida

Computer lab me facility achi honi chahiye
Time to get the best /) @

Good

Wifi subidha pradan kre

Kuch nhi

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy.

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms
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2. Your rating

1. Your opinion about the i In_dlwdyal 5. Your 9. Co- s You_r
) attention given 4. Your . . overall rating
about the teaching . rating about 6. Overall operation from
) to the student by | overall rating S . ) R about the
academic methods . the institute | infrastructural . 8. Library the institute . Any more
. guardian about our o L 7. Practical L . institute .
) Name of standard of the | adopted in the discipline? | facilities of the . facility ( office & Suggestion.
Email Address Parents Name class |.” . : . - teacher. ( teacher. - L laboratories. management. 3R
Student institute. institute. ( T (GG institute. ( o2 QIIPTeI | Accounts dept. - :
L SIS e (R & IR o : ) : (TRAH FeierT
SO | BT |ty | oot ey | SO & | SR Bl A gawr) | (SRE >R M)
TS IR H | g Rt & b St M TR & U] | SHanTd Jfaud ) Td o faumT —
AMUBIRE) | IRH bt o WW ) Rfer) e ) mﬁn
e ) ) )
gouravmankar7@ . Gourav Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
gmail.com Shashi Mankar Mankar BCA Good 31 Good 331 Good 331 Good 331 e g e g e g Good 33T Good 331
nanglrtr«]ag?gcri?l@ Narayan gour | Nanditagour | B.Sc | Good 3@t Good 37T Good 3T | Good 3BT | Good o | Sausfactory | sy | SaUSfactory | oo st | Good T
. AT <1 A1 Fiar
sumitkushwahask Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
47@gmail.com RG] Ul BT WW B.Com [Excellent 3<p¥ Good 33T Excellent 3h¥ IFE IFT Excellent 3h¥ IFT IFE Excellent 3h¥ IFT
kanhagour609@g . Krishankant Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Excellent
mail.com Sunil gour gour B.Com Good 33T Excellent 3h¥ Good 3731 Good 3731 IFT TS Good 3731 IFE Excellent 3ch¥ IFT
bZ;‘”@L‘g;‘;?pii']l Satish patel | Mahima patel | B.Com | Good 3T | Excellent I&¥ |  Good 33T Good 3T | Good 33T | Good 3=8T | Good 3T | Good 31 | Good 3T | Good 33T | Kuch nhi
tsisodyal9@gma|  sqpop sisodiya | 12" | Bcom | Good 3BT | Excellent ST | Good 3T | Good 3T | Good sy | SAUSfACOy | ooy gy | EXCellent Good 3T | Good 3T
il.com sisodiya SPE
vijaymalviya66855 Not Satisfactory Not Not Satisfactory Not
@gmail.com Vijay Malviya Nikita Malviya | B.Com Good 33T Good 33T TS T8 Good 33T Good 33T Good 33T Satisfactory | Good 3{wT TS T8 Satisfactory
revashankarbhati .| Vaishnavi Satisfactory Excellent Satisfactory
1974@gmail.com Revashankar bhati bhati B.Com |Excellent 3@¥| Good 31 Good 31 - Good 3= | Good 3T IPT Good 35T : Good 3BT
anerlyajay@gmail| . ook ajneriya | Y | g.com | Good 3 Good 33T Good arsgr | Bxeellent | Excellent | o0y s | Good ST | Good ST | Good sfmst | Sausfactory
.com ajneriya Sead 3P¥
antimabanke9@g Ramchandra . Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Satisfactory
mail.com banke Antima banke | B.Com | Excellent 3p¥ | Excellent 3Pp¥ Good 33T IFT Good 33T Good 33T s I Good 3T e dhaae No
narendrakoushal8 Narendra Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Satisfactory Excellent
8@gmail.com Anup kousal kousal B.Com | Excellent S@E|  Good $f=1 RRINEEED IPpT IPT Good 75T IPT ST ' 3P !
snehakushwahak | Anita kushwaha - Riya Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Bachho ko
ushwaha864@gm| Kanhaiya Lal Kushzvaha B.Com |Excellent 3&¥ Good 331 Excellent 3h¥ IFE IFT Excellent 3h¥ IFT Good 331 |Excellent 3<p¥ IFT technology
ail.com kushwaha ka upyog
nomanshah7207 Noman ali Excellent Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
@gmail.com lkhlak shah shah B.Com Good 33T Good 33T Excellent 3&h¥ [ Good 33T IFY N Good 33T Good 3f=3T e e Ty
. . . Not . . .
tanushribankey@ " Tanushri Satisfactory . Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent
gmail.com Bijendra bankey bankey B.Com | Excellent 3&¥ Good 33T Satisfactory S S Good 33T Good 33T IFT
devendrarajputde " . .
. Vijendra Singh . Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
vendra66@gmail. - Radhika B.Com | Excellent 3&¥ N Excellent 3&h¥ | Good 3{=3T Excellent ¥ Good 331 Best he
com rajput 3Py 3Py 3Py 3Py
. Not . . ;
mustakeemali200 . . . Satisfactory Excellent Satisfactory | Time to get
6@gmail.com Mohhmad ali Mustakeem ali| B.Com Good 3TST Good 33T Excellent 3&p¥ | Satisfactory | Good 3{w3T 3Py Good 33T Good 33T TSR, | the best
dp579il3ig§]@gma Hariom gour Niharika gour | B.Com | Good 33T Satisfactory Good 33T Good 33T Ex%%le;t Excellent 3p¥| Good 38T | Good 3fwST Good 3f=ST Good 3f=ST No
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http://b.com/
http://b.com/
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http://b.com/
http://b.com/
http://b.com/
http://b.com/
http://b.com/
http://b.com/
http://b.com/

purnimagurjar.120 Ramkrishna Purnima Excellent Satisfactory Excellent
s@gmail.com batane Batane B.Com Good 33T Good 331 Excellent 3&h¥ IFT Good 33T TarSoE® Good 33T IFT Good 33T Good 33T
kewalyadav458@ Satisfactory Excellent Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
gmail.com Kewal Kewal Yadav | B.Com | Excellent 3h¥ Good 33T TSRS IFT Good 33T Good 33T | Good 35T e e TS
singhradhika9125 [ Gulab singh rajput Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 1. College
i raj ass me
@gmail.com Rupali rajput Rani rajput | B.Com | Excellent 3&¥ | Excellent 3 ¥ | Excellent 3h¥ IFT IFT Excellent 3h¥ IFT IFT Excellent 3% IFT P .
himashukahar@g Himanshu Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Excellent Satisfactory
mail.com Gobardhan kahar kahar B.Com Good 33T Excellent 3&h¥ TSRS IFT Good 33T Good 33T IFT IFT Good 33T
) ’ ) Wifi
tanwerkashish7@ Gourishankar Kashish Excellent Excellent ;
gmail.com Tanwar Tanwer B.Com | Excellent 3&¥ | Excellent 3 ¥ | Excellent 3h¥ IFT Good 33T Good 33T Good 33T | Good 38T | Excellent 3 ¥ IFT p?:(;);hsre
poojasolankijilll Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent My callag
. Narendra Pooja B.Com Good 33T Excellent 3h¥ Good 33T Excellent 3h¥ Excellent 3h¥ work is
@gmail.com ! = Sic3d S T 534 SPE warkship
ayushpatil5236@ . R Excellent Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Excellent
gmail.com Revashankar patil | Ayushi patil | B.Com | Excellent 3&¥ Good 3f=S1 Good 3f=ST IFT IFT TareE IFT IFT Excellent 3&h¥ IFT
mabhakbillorel7@ . . . Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent .
gmail.com Ashish billore. Mahak billore | B.Com | Excellent 3h¥ | Excellent 3h¥ | Excellent 3p¥ IFT IFT Good 33T IFT IFT Excellent 3h¥ IFT Pg suvidha
gouranand727@g Excellent Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Excellent
mail.com Santosh gour Anand gour | B.Com | Excellent 3p¥ Good 3f=S1 Excellent 3&h¥ IFT IFT TareEE IFT IFT Good 33T IFT
dollysoni226@gm Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory g %m
ail.com Rajesh soni Dolly soni | B.Com |~ ryreres GaloorTch Hallooreh HAToE | oausfacton | e HdvoRe | oaustactony | g HATHD | iz frerp
vidhyayaduwanshi| Ramesh Chandra Vidhya Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
13@gmail.com Yaduwanshi Yaduwanshi B.Com [ Excellent 3 ¥ | Excellent 3P ¥ | Excellent 3h¥ IFT IFT Excellent 3h¥ IFT IFT Excellent 3h¥ Rad
plnkeygqrjar423@ Ramnarayan gurjar| Pinkey gurjar | B.Com Good 33T Good 33T Sg%fr;%c%y Good 33T Good 33T Good 33T Good ™1 | Good 33T Good 33T Good 33T No
gmail.com
jodhsinghparte84 . . Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
@gmail.com Sefig Pooja parte | B.Com | Excellent 3cp¥ Good 33T T Good 33T T Good 33T Good ™1 | Good 33T B ez e Good
tinanhelal653 Excellent Computer
patinannela Nanhelal patil | Vaishnavi patil| B.Com Good 33T Good 33T Good 33T Good 33T Good 33T Good 33T Good 33T xeeten Good 33T Good 33T lab me
@gmail.com 3P facility achi
balkrlshnatg nwarg Balkrishna tanwar | Sakshi tanwar | B.Com | Excellent 3h¥ Good 331 Good 33T Good 351 Satisfactory Good 33T Good 33T | Good 3{=S8T Good 33T Satisfactory No
23@gmail.com RRINEEED
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Govt. Dearee College Timarni, District—=Harda

[3208], NAAC STATUS “B+”, REGISTER WITH UGC UNDER 2 (F) AND UNDER 12 (B)
Website of College: http://www.gdctimarni.in

Feedback Analysis of Students & Action Taken Report
(Session 2023-24)

Total Responses - 428

Questions Excellent Good Satisfactory | Not Satisfactory

S AT qATqSTH | GATISTh Aol

1. How clear are the courses and its objectives in current
education policy? 152 219 48 09

T forerr A # uTsawAT SfiT SHeh 329 fohaw Ty
g7

2. How do you rate the learning values in term of Knowledge,
Concepts, Skills, Analytical Abilities and broadening of
perspective? 140 236 48 04

AT AT, ATLTTITTS, A T A TOTHF &qaqren
HasT § TOreror gt 7 FH S 52

3. How do you rate the availability of text and reference books
in the library?
157 209 58 04

AT [EARTAT H TS 3T HaIH TEqhl bl ITAEAT T
AT el d 272




Govt. Dearee College Timarni, District—=Harda

[3208], NAAC STATUS “B+”, REGISTER WITH UGC UNDER 2 (F) AND UNDER 12 (B)
Website of College: http://www.gdctimarni.in

. How subject knowledge and guidance provided by
professors enhances the career opportunities?

TRl 21T T2T9 (ohAT TAT (0T ¥ AT, FRIAT F

STAEL Al Y FETAT 57

196

176

47

09

. How was relevance of subject with practical/lab work?

ST/ TNTTAT FTF & a1 T it e iFewdr el
off 2

138

211

61

18

. The teacher's approach to teaching and subject is best
described as.

farerr = wfar forersr =1 gfoaRToT i srogew foreqor gzt =7
AT AU &

170

190

56

12

. How do you rate the transparency and fairness of the
internal evaluation process by the college?

AT TSt FIT AT G The THAT 1 ITETLET 3T
TSTerdT 7 8 SARd 872

151

208

54

11

. The overall quality of teaching - learning process in your
institution is —

143

223

49

13




Govt. Dearee College Timarni, District—=Harda

[3208], NAAC STATUS “B+”, REGISTER WITH UGC UNDER 2 (F) AND UNDER 12 (B)
Website of College: http://www.gdctimarni.in

ST HEAT H TUeA0T-3 TR TThaT sl FH IOl & —

9. How will you rate the Adequate Learning Resources and
ICT tools provided by college?

. . 147 201 71 09
MY FieTol gTLT ITeTed FLTT T 7T fOreq0r HETEET 3T
ATSHTET STHLITT T TR el FHe[?
10.What is your overall rating for college campus in term of
eco-friendly and to fulfill environment conservation norms?
173 202 47 06

TATAL0T T ot 3 TATa<or §2eq07 & HTAaeS! il I HLd &
HES § FforsT TIEET & (o7 STt T LT #4787

After the reading report analysis of feedback given by the students, it has been observed that mode of percentage lies in Good
and Very Good category. The institution advice to do adopt more student centric approaches obtains excellent feedback in
future.

% . al
orlCo-ordinater PR:SC{\' 1P

Direct jege, Timai

Internal Quality Assurance Govt. m:ﬁk(ﬂ 2in

imarn
Govt. chree Co.\ege L oy




Govt. Dearee College Timarni, District—=Harda

[3208], NAAC STATUS “B+”, REGISTER WITH UGC UNDER 2 (F) AND UNDER 12 (B)
Website of College: http://www.gdctimarni.in

Feedback Analysis of Teachers & Action Taken Report

(Session 2023-24)

Total Responses - 14

Question Responses (Yes/No)
. Employability is given weightage in curriculum design and development.
14 00
(qrsawRy RSmee & fawe # Aseaar &1 qg T S 21)
. The system followed by the University for the design and development of curriculum is
effective.
13 01
(qTSTRH o FESTee & o & forw ferafeemers g ST9eTs ST aret! Jorrett THTET gl)
. The teachers are supported with adequate learning resources.
13 01
(TOre=h =T TATH TE & THTEA1 % 91 GHiq AT Siar gl)
. The classrooms and furniture available are adequate and the toilet facilities are sufficient for
faculty and students.
. ’ . . 12 02
(STASH FEATT 3T T 19 TATH g AT TR AT AT 6 (70 SAT=ATAT =hl €T TIH gl)
. The IQAC is working well for promoting quality in the institution.
14 00
(IQAC H¥IT  T[OTAT [ FETAT < o (10 (=T 1A HL 3T )




Govt. Dearee College Timarni, District—=Harda

[3208], NAAC STATUS “B+”, REGISTER WITH UGC UNDER 2 (F) AND UNDER 12 (B)
Website of College: http://www.gdctimarni.in

After the reading report analysis of feedback given by the Teachers, it has been observed that mode of percentage lies in good
category. | advice teachers to do training programs and increase uses of e-learning methodology which will help to obtain
excellent feedback in future.

Priﬁgfé;l

AL v
PR‘NC‘ e, “ma‘ ™

coERearae)

ctorlCo-ord‘mator

Director! |
internal Quality Assg:;g‘c
Gowt. Degree College, TMA
o Dictt Hard3 LU RS



Govt. Dearee College Timarni, District—=Harda

[3208], NAAC STATUS “B+”, REGISTER WITH UGC UNDER 2 (F) AND UNDER 12 (B)
Website of College: http://www.gdctimarni.in

Feedback Analysis of Alumni & Action Taken Report

(Session 2023-24)

Total Responses - 34

Questions Excellent | Good Satisfactory | Not Satisfactory
. College Admission Procedure
§ 19 12 02 01
IS EN R IET I
. Technical knowledges both in theory and practical at
Government College Timarni 16 16 01 01
TAAHE ol [CHTAT H AL 3T TTaasher aI|T H doheiien]
AT
. Institute organizes various kind of activities for overall
development of students are: 16 15 01 02
AT A7 fererre & forw i wehe & v
. Academic Environment
17 14 02 01

SrerfOTeR aTaTaTr




Govt. Dearee College Timarni, District—=Harda

[3208], NAAC STATUS “B+”, REGISTER WITH UGC UNDER 2 (F) AND UNDER 12 (B)
Website of College: http://www.gdctimarni.in

5. Infrastructure & Lab facilities

13 19 01 01
TERTECHFAT 3T ol giagT
6. Placement
‘ 15 11 03 05
EHe*
7. The College administration is cooperative.
. 17 09 07 01
el TITHT TTNT FLal g |
8. College’s website is very informative and regularly updated.
. N - 15 14 03 02
FITST %l A TS SR qU7 3T M €9 & T2Aa- gidl
2l
9. The college is a secured campus for your family member &
friends. 15 15 03 01
areh TETT U [T % forw wiersy, UE gefera aiEw g |
10. The atmosphere in the College is how much conducive for
learning. 13 16 04 01

Fictst H TG o o0 fohar Fer AT8ie & |




Govt. Dearee College Timarni, District—=Harda

[3208], NAAC STATUS “B+”, REGISTER WITH UGC UNDER 2 (F) AND UNDER 12 (B)
Website of College: http://www.gdctimarni.in

After the reading report analysis of feedback given by the Alumni, it has been observed that mode of percentage lies in excellent
category. Contribution of alumni towards institution development is very important. Institution will to obtain excellent feedback
in future.

A
. Prh’gz‘; al
. PRIN :
Director/Co-ordinater Govt ig‘a e
lity Assurance a H)
Internal Qua :{e o, Timarn: -
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Govt. Dearee College Timarni, District—=Harda

[3208], NAAC STATUS “B+”, REGISTER WITH UGC UNDER 2 (F) AND UNDER 12 (B)
Website of College: http://www.gdctimarni.in

Feedback Analysis of Parent & Action Taken Report
(Session 2022-23)

Total Responses - 34

Questions Excellent Good Satisfactory Not
SHY =T LIS GED Satisfactory
TSI T
1. Your opinion about the academic standard of the
institute. 16 15 01 00
(FEATT o reATOTeh HTH o 1< § Sqeht T0T)
2. Your rating about the teaching methods adopted in the
institute. 10 18 04 00
(T | qATe T2 foreror fAferat o oy § smueht 1fEwr )
3. Individual attention given to the student by guardian 14 06 01
teacher. 11
( srfraTas foverer gr=T fer=medt uw srfxmra eame e
STTET )
4. Your overall rating about our teacher.
(ZATE Toreren o aTL | SATTehT THIT <o) 15 13 02 02
5. Your rating about the institute discipline?
(FEATT STAATAT 6 AT H ATThT <1e91?) 14 13 04 01
6. Overall infrastructural facilities of the institute.
( HEAT T THT SEET 910 ) 07 13 12 00
7 .Practical laboratories.
13 15 03 01




Govt. Dearee College Timarni, District—=Harda

[3208], NAAC STATUS “B+”, REGISTER WITH UGC UNDER 2 (F) AND UNDER 12 (B)
Website of College: http://www.gdctimarni.in

( SEITITETY )
8. Library facility
GEEIEREELID 15 14 03 01
9. Co-operation from the institute office & Accounts dept.
( FEITH FATAT UF @l [T & T ) 09 14 08 01
11.Your overall rating about the institute management. 13 10 08 01
( FEITT T o a1 § TIehl THY LET)

After the reading report analysis of feedback given by the Alumni, it has been observed that mode of percentage lies in excellent
category. Contribution of alumni towards institution development is very important. Institution will to obtain excellent feedback
in future.

internal
Gowt. chfee



